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5.4.2.

Alumni financial contribution during
the last five years (in INR) Options:
A. > 15 Lakhs B. 10Lakhs - 15 Lakhs
C.5 Lakhs - 10 Lakhs D. 2 Lakhs - 5
Lakhs E.
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5.4.2 Alumni Contributions

For AY SNo Mr/ Name of the Alumnus Branch  Alumnus Current Designation & Amount Sponsored in Rs Remarks

2019-2020 |1 Dheeraj Govathoti CSE 1997-2001 5,00,000 amount to encourage student innovative projects.

2 Ms  [K Vani Manasa CSE 2007-2011 -- 10,000 K Vani Manasa Memorial Medal Scholarship of Rs10,000 for

3 Mr  |Budharaju IT 2006-2010 |-- 10,000 Scholarship for second topper in T

4 2020 Passouts Students 11,15,000 1115 Students contributed an amount of RsT000 each
2018-2019 |1 Ms |K Vani Manasa CSE 2007-2011  |-- 10,000 K Vani Manasa Memorial Medal Scholarship of Rs10,000 for

2 Mr Budharaju IT 2006-2010 |-- 10,000 Budharaju Memorial Medal Scholarship of RS10,000 for second

3 2019 Passouts Students 11,19,000 1119 Students contributed an amount of RsT000 each
2017-2018 |1 Ms  |K Vani Manasa CSE 2007-2011  |-- 10,000 K Vani Manasa Memorial Medal Scholarship of Rs10,000 for

2 Mr Budharaju IT 2006-2010  |-- 10,000 Budharaju Memorial Medal Scholarship of RS10,000 for second

3 2018 Passouts Students 11,63,000 1163 Students contributed an amount of RsT000 each
2016-2017 |1 Ms  |K Vani Manasa CSE 2007-2011  |-- 10,000 K Vani Manasa Memorial Medal Scholarship of Rs10,000 for

2 Mr Budharaju IT 2006-2010 |-- 10,000 Budharaju Memorial Medal Scholarship of RS10,000 for second

3 2017 Passouts Students 11,40,000 7140 Students contributed an amount of RsT000 each
2015-2016 |1 Ms  [K Vani Manasa CSE 2007-2011 -- 10,000 K Vani Manasa Memorial Medal Scholarship of Rs10,000 for

2 Mr  [Budharaju IT 2006-2010 |- 10,000 Budharaju Memorial Medal Scholarship of RS10,000 for second

3 2016 Passouts Students 11,22,000 1127 Students contributed an amount of Rs1000 each
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CANARA BANK
Account Branch:  3119-VIZIANAGARAM CHINTALAVALASA

DATE: 29-12-20 11:21:14 AM ;

CNRB0003119

IFSC :
MICR : 535015099
Account No : 3119101002091
Product Name: CANARA SB GENERAL
Customer ID: 63453414

Customer Name: Messrs MVGRCE ALUMNI ASSOCIATION [MAA]
Address : MVGR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING f
CHINTALAVALASA
DENKADA [M]
VIZIANAGARAM
Nominee Reference num:
Nominee Name 2
Account Title :
Joint Holder's/Authorised :
Person's Name

MVGRCEALUMNIASN[MAA]
DR K.V.L. RAJU
KALLA PRAVEEN #

09-10-2010 To 28-12-2020
INDIAN RUPEES

Period :
Name Currency :

[ TRANS VALUE BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT BALANCE
| DATE DATE S :
| 09-0CT-10 09-OCT-10 0 BIF ... 0.00 0.00 0.0
| 09-NOV-10 09-NOV-10 1 3419 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.0
| 31-JAN-11 31-JAN-11 3119 CREDIT INTEREST 0.00 8.00 1,008.0
: CAPITALISED
| 16-MAR-11 16-MAR-11 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 200.00 1,208.0
el
| 31-JUL-11 31-JUL-11 3119 SB INTEREST FOR THE 0.00 22.00 1,230.0
PERIOD FROM 1-FEB-11
{ v TO 31-JUL-11
| 31-JAN-12 31-JAN-12 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 25.00 1,255.0:
1 FROMO1-AUG-11 TO 31-
_JAN-12
Z1gULE2 CEE 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 25.00 1,280.0
FROMO1-FEB-12 TO 31-

‘ JULE12 R
[ 31-JAN-13 31-JAN-13 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 26.00 1,306.0
| ‘ FROMO01-AUG-12 TO 31-
‘ JAN-13
| 05-MAR-13 05-MAR-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 200,000.00- - 1201,306.0
| 26-MAR-13 26-MAR-13 3119 00000026425 | FUNDS TRANSFER 0.00 39,943.00 241,249.0
i 1 FROM PRINCIPAL

17-APR-13 17-APR-13 3119 00000004071 | FUNDS TRANSFER TO 40,000.00 0.00 201,249.0

1 KALLA PRAVEEN
19-APR-13 19-APR-13 1760 00000004071 | TO CLG: TO CLG 28,500.00 0.00 172.749.0
2 600259000

22-APR-13 22-APR-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0001 0.00 1,000.00. 173,749.0
| 22-APR-13 22-APR-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0002 0.00 1,000.00 174,749.0:
| 22-APR-13 22-APR-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0003 0.00 1,000.00 175,749.0
\
| 23-APR-13 23-APR-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0005 0.00 1,000.00 | 176,749.0
| 23-APR-13 23-APR-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0006 0.00 1,000.00 | 177,749.0
‘@“23_;APR43 23-APR-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0007 0.00 1,000.00 178,749.0:
| 23-APR-13 23-APR-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0008 0.00 1,000.00 179,749.0:
! .
| 23-APR-13 23-APR-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0009 0.00 1,000.00 180,749.0
| bkl : f
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"VALUE

29-APR-13

.1,000.00

TRANS = | VALL BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT | BALANCE
DATE DATE s
23APR-13 | 23APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0010 0.00 | 1,000.00 181.749.0
MAPR3 | 24-APR13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0015 0.00 1,000.00 182,749.0
24-APR-13 | 24-APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0012 0.00 1,000.00 183.749.0
24-APR-13 | 24APRA3 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0011 0.00 1,000.00 184,749.0
25-APR-13 | 26:APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0020 0.00 | 1,000.00 185,749.0
25APR13 | 25APR13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0019 0.00 1,000.00 186,749.0
25APR13 | | 25APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0024 0.00 1,000.00 187.749.0
25APR13 | 25-APR-A3 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0021 0.00 1,000.00 188.749.0
25APRA3 | 25APR13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0023 0.00 ,000.00 189,749.0
25APR-13 | 26:APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0025 0.00 |~ ~1,000.00 190,749.0
25APR-13 | 25APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0022 0.00 1,090.00 191,749.0
25APR-13 | 25:APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0018 0.00 1,000.00 162,749.0
25APR-13 | 25-APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0028 0.00 1,000.00 153.749.0
25APR13 | 25:APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0027 0.00 1,000.00 194,749.0
26-APR.13 | 26APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0030 0.00 1,000.00 195,749.0
26-APR-13 | 26:APRA3 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0031 0.00 1,000.00 196,749.0
26-APR-13 | 26:APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0032 0.00 1,000.00 197,749.0
37-APR-13 | 21-APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0016 0.00 1,000.00 198.749.0
27APR-13 | 21APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0014 0.00 | 7 ~ 1,000.00 199,749.0
27-APR13 | BI-APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0035, 0.00 | 4,000.00 503,749.0
i 0036, 0034, 0033
27-APR-13 | 27-APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0037, 0.00 2,000.00 207,749.0
‘ 0038, 0041,0040
29-APR-13 | 29-APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEP 0049 0.00 1000.00 208,749.0
29APR-13 | 29-APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0055 0.00 7,000.00 209,749.0
29APR.13 | 29-APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 1154 0.00 1000.00 210,749.0
39APR-13 | 29-APR13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0052 0.00 1,000.00 2117490
29APR.13 | 29-APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0053 0.00 1,000.00 212,749.0
29APR-13 | 20-APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0051 0.00 1,000.00 213,749.0
29-APR13 | | 29-APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0047 0.00 1,000.00 214,7490
29APRA3 | 29APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0048 0.00 1,000.00 215,749.0
29-APR-13 | | 20-APR13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0046 0.00 1,000.00 216.749.0
26.APR-3 | 20-APR13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0061 0.00 7,000.00 217,749.0
29APRTA | 29APRTS | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0057 0.00 100000 218,749.0
29-APR-13 | 29-APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0042 0.00 | 1,000.00 219.749.0
29APRI3 | B0APR3 [ 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0056 0.00 1,000.00 220,749.0
T29APR-13 | | 29-APR-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0043 0.00 1,000.00 2217490
29APR13 | 29APR13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0064 0.00 1,000.00 222,749.0
To9APRTE | 294 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0062 0.00 223,749.0
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TRANS VALUE BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT 'Q'ALAN('.’::E
DATE DATE S
29-APR-13 29-APR-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0063 0.00 1,000.00 [ 224,749.0
%9-APR-13 29-APR-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0066 0.00 1,000.00;;;_-;.‘ 5 225,749.0
29-APR-13 29-APR-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0067 0.00 1,000.00 7 226,749.0i
29-APR-13 29-APR-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0065 0.00 1,000.00 | - 227,749.0
29-APR-13 29-APR-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0073 0.00 1,ooo.oo:‘ £ 228,749.0i
30-APR-13 30-APR-13 - 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0069 0.00 1,000.00 4 5 229,749.0
| 03-MAY-13 03-MAY-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0074 0.00 1,000.00 | . 230,749.0
| 04-MAY-13~ | 04-MAY-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 500000 | 235,749.0
0045,0075,0044,0070,007 :
13-MAY-13 13-MAY-13 3119 (ZZASH DEPOSIT 0080 0.00 1,000.00 | 236,749.0
| 13-MAY-13 13-MAY-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0081 0.00 1,000.00 237,749.0
[ 13-MAY-13 13-MAY-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0050 0.00 1,000.00° 238,749.0
16-MAY-13 16-MAY-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0082 0.00 1,000.00 | . 239,749.0
- 17-MAY-13 17-MAY-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0078 0.00 1,000.00 . 240,749.0
03-JUN-13 03-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT“OOSZ 0.00 1,000.00, | _ 241,749.0
| 03-JUN-13 03-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0090 0.00 1,000.00 | 242,749.0
03-JUN-13 03-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0088 0.00 1,000.00 » 1243,749.0
03-JUN-13 03-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0089 0.00 1,000.00. | 1244,749.0
i 04-JUN-13 04-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00. 2457490
T 06-JUN-13 06-JUN-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0098 0.00 1,000.00 |- | 246,749.0
06-JUN-13 06-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0095 0.00 1,000.00 247,749.0
| 06-JUN-13 06-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0094 0.00 1,000.00 248,749.0
{ 06-JUN-13 06-JUN-13 3119 “CASH DEPOSIT 0092 0.00 1,000.00 249,749.01
06-JUN-13 06-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0096 0.00 1,000.00 250,749.01
06-JUN-13 06-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0094 0.00 1,000.00 251,749.0
- 06-JUN-13 06-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0093 0.00 1,000.00 252,749.0
| 07-JUN-13 | 07-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0084 0.00 1,000.00 253,749.0
%‘"b7-JUN-13 07-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0104 0.00 1,000.00 254,749.0
07-JUN-13 07-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0101 0.00 1,000.00‘,' 255,749.0:
| 07-JUN-13 07-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0105 0.00 1,000.00 256,749.01
07-JUN-13 07-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0100 0.00 1,000.00 | 257,749.0
07-JUN-13 07-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0103 0.00 1,000.00 258,749.0
| 07-JUN-13 07-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10001 0.00 500.00 259,249.0
07-JUN-T3 07-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10001 0.00 500,00 259,749.0
07-JUN-13 07-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0107 0.00 1,000,00 260,749.0
07-JUN-13 07-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0106 0.00 1,000.00 261,749.0
07-JUN-13 07-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0108 0.00 1,000.00 262,749.0:
\ 07-JUN-13 07-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10003 0.00 500.00 263,249.0
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VALUE

27-JUN-13

TRANS = [ VA BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT BALANCE
DATE DATE s
07-JUN-13 07-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10004 0.00 500.00 263,749.0
10-JUN-13 10-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0109 0.00 1,000.00 264,749.0
10-JUN-13 10-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0110 0.00 1,000.00 265,749.0
10-JUN-13 | 10-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 4,000.00 269,749.0
< 0114,0113,0111,0112 f
10-JUN-13 10-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0115 0.00 1,000.00 270,749.0
11-JUN-13 11-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0116 0.00 1,000.00 271,749.0
11-JUN-13 11-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0058 0.00 1,000.00 272.749.0
11-JUN-13 11-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0118 0.00 1,000.00 273.749.0
11-JUN-13 11-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0117 0.00 1,000.00 274 749.0
12-JUN-137 | 12-9UN-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0039 0.00 [ - -1,000.00 275,749.0
12-JUN-13 |1 12-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0097 0.00 1,000.00 276,749.0
12-JUN-13 »"1,;2‘:J;JN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0122 0.00 1,000.00 277.749.0
14-JUN-13 14-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0126 0.00 1,000.00 278,749.0
14-JUN-13 14-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0125 0.00 1,000.00 279,749.0
15-JUN-13 15-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0119 0.00 1,000.00 280,749.0
- 17-JUN-13 - | 17-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0127 0.00 1,000.00 281.749.0
17-JUN-13 17-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0128 0.00 1,000.00 282,749.0
17-JUN-13 - | 17-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 3,000.00 N 98E Ag o)
; S 0130,0131,0132 :
18-JUN-13 | 18-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 -4,000.00 289,749.0
; Ft 0126,0134,0133, 0121
18-JUN-13 " | 18-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 2,000.00 291,749.0
_ 0138,0137
19-JUN-13 19-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0142, 0.00 2,000.00 293.749.0
0143
19-JUN-13 | 19-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0141 0.00 1,000.00 294,749.0
19-JUN-13 19-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0144 0.00 1,000.00 295,749.0
20-JUN-13 50-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEP- 0.00 4,000.00 299,749.0
; J 0148,0145,0146,0147
20-JUN-13 20-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0149 0.00 1,000.00 300,749.0
21-JUN-=13 21-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0150 0.00 1,000.00 301,749.0
21-JUN-13 | 24-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 87 0.00 1,000.00 302,749.0
21-JUN-18 [ 21-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 86 0.00 *1,000.00 303,749.0
21-JUN-13 21-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 85 0.00 1,000.00 304,749.0
24-JUN-13 f24fJUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0068 0.00 1,000.00 305,749.0
{ 26-JUN-13. : 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0151 0.00 1,000.00 306,749.0
26-J;UN—Y1.3 : 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0152 0.00 1,000.00 307,749.0
| 26-JUN-13 [ 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0154 0.00 1,000.00 308,749.0
26-JUNA 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0155 0.00 1,000.00 309,749.0
26-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0156 0.00 1,000.00 310,749.0
o7 JuNsa T i 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0159 0.00 1,000.00 311,749.0
3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0157 0.00 ~1.000.00 312,749.0
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BRANCH

DEPOSIT =

BALANCE

" TRANS VALUE REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW
DATE DATE S i A
27-JUN-13 27-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0160 0.00 1,000.00 313,749.0
57J0N3 27-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0161 0.00 1,000.00 | = 314,749.0
"27-JUN-13 27-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT0162 0.00 1,000.00. | 315,749.0
27-JUN-13 27-JUNEB Tl adi9 CASH DEPOSIT 0163 0.00 7,000.00 '316,749.0
28-JUN-13 28-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0158 0.00 1,000.00 317,749.0
28-JUN-13 28-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0164 0.00 1,000.00 | ; 318,749.0
| 28-JUN-13 28-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0166 0.00 1,000.00\ _. 319,749.0
26-JUN-13 28-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0165 0.00 1,000.00 | 320,749.0:
29-JUN-13 29-JUN-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 2,000.00 322,749.0
| 0168,0169
[ 02-JUL-13 02-JUL-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0077 0.00 1,000.00 323,749.0
10-JUL-13 10-JUL-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0171 0.00 7,000.00 324,749.0
A0S 10-JUL-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0172 0.00 1,000.06 A 325,749.0.
10-JUL-13 10-JUL-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0167 0.00 1,000.00“ ! 326,749.0:
12-JUL-13 12-JUL-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT'0173 0.00 1,00000 | 327,749.0
PR T2-J0113 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0174 0.00 1,000.00 328,749.0
| 16-JUL-13 16-JUL-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0175 0.00 1,000.00 329,749.0
0L 17-JUL-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0177 0.00 1,000.00 | 330,749.0
| 17-JUL13 17-JUL-13 3119 CASH DEP0178,0176 0.00 2,000.00 332,749.0
| 18-JUL-13 18-JUL-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0179 0.00 1,000.00 333,749.0
FEEEE 23-JUL-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0180 0.00 1,000.00 334,749.0
23-JUL-13 2300013 | 3119 CASHDEPOSIT 0181 0.00 1,000.00 335,749.0:
240003 24-JUL-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0185 0.00 1,000.00 336,749.0
[ 25-JUL-13 25-JUL-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0183 0.00 1,000.00 337,749.0:
26-JUL-13 26-JUL-13 3119 ‘CASH DEPOSIT 0184 0.00 1,000.00 338,749.0
UGS 31-JUL-13 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 4,212.00 342,961.01
FROMO1-FEB-13 TO 31-
JUL-13 Jaki g
0ZAUE IS | D2-AUE g 319 CASH DEPOSIT 0186 0.00 1,000.00. 343,961.0
T02AUGA3 | 02-AUG-13 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0187 0.00 1,000.00. 344,961.0
R T T I T W v CASH DEPOSIT 0189 0.00 1,000.00 345,967.0
e e S O CASH DEPOSIT 10008 0.00 500.00 1346,461.0
20-AUG-13 | 20:AUG1E. | 3118 00000004071 | P RAMA KRISHNA 15,000.00 0.00 1331,461.0
2-AUGAA3 | | 2T-AUG-13 3719 - CASH DEPOSIT 0190 0.00 1.000.008 L 1332,461.0
03-SEP-13 03-SEP-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0191 0.00 1,000.00 -333,461.0:
04-SEP-13 04-SEP-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 3,000.00. | 336,461.0
0194,0193,0192
06-SEP-13 06-SEP-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0195 0.00 1,000:00 | 337,461.0
" 10-SEP-13 10-SEP-13 3919 CASH DEPOSIT 0196 0.00 1,000.00 338,461.0
10-SEP-13 10-SEP-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10009 0.00 500:00 | - 338,961.0
10-SEP-13 10-SEP-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10007 0.00 500.00 339,461.0:
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28-JAN-14

TRANS ‘| VALUE BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT BALANCE
DATE DATE S
10-SEP-13 10-SEP-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0197 0.00 1,000.00 340,461.0
12-SEP-13 12-SEP-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0198 0.00 1,000.00 341,461.0
17-SEP-13. | HEBEP-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0199 0.00 ~1,000.00 342,461.0
18-SEP-13 18-SEP-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0200 0.00 1,000.00 343,461.0
19-0CT-A3 1 [ e0eTH3 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0120 0.00 1,000.00 344 461.0
21:0CT-13 o138 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0202 0.00 1,000.00 345,461.0
25506 413 REOET 13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0203 0.00 1,000.00 346,461.0
30-0CT-18 '3Q1§)'.§3T-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0204 0.00 1,000.00 347 461.0
01-NOV-13 | O1-NOV-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0205 0.00 1,000.00 3484610
05-NOV-13 - | 05-NOV-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0206 0.00 1,000.00 349,461.0
sl A gl #
26-NOV-13 26-NOV-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0207 0.00 1,000.00 350,461.0
09-DEC-13 - | 09-DEC-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0208 0.00 -1,000.00 351,461.0
13-DEC-13 - j1~37E>Ec-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0209 0.00 1,000.00 352.461.0
16-DEC-13 16-DEC-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0210 0.00 1,000.00 353,461.0
24-DEC-13 - | 24-DEC-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 500.00 353,961.0
24-DEC-13" - | 24-DEC-13 3119 REVERSAL: CASH 0.00 -500.00 353,461.0
' DEPOSIT
24-DEC-13 24-DEC-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10011 0.00 500.00 353,961.0
24-DEC-13 ~ | 24-DEC-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10010 0.00 500.00 354.461.0
24-DEC-13 | 24-DEC-13 3119 00000004071 | CASA. CHEQUE 40,000.00 0.00 314 .461.0
po 4 WITHDRAWAL
28-DEC-13 | 28-DEC-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 1001 0.00 500.00 314,961.0
28 DEC 13« | 2BIDEC13 3119 REVERSAL: CASH 0.00 -500.00 314,461.0
DEPOSIT 1001
28-DEC-13° | 28-DEC-13 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10014 0.00 500.00 314,961.0
03-JAN-14 | 08-JAN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10016 0.00 2,000.00 316,961.0
Vi g0 10017 10018 10015
07-JAN-14 07-JAN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0212 0.00 1,000.00 317,961.0
09-JAN-14" | 09-JAN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10012 0.00 500.00 318,461.0
09-JAN-14" " | 09-JAN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0213 0.00 1,000.00 319,461.0
10-JAN-14 10-JAN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 320,461.0
21-JAN-14 21-JAN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10019 0.00 1,000.00 321461.0
kg e 10020
23-JAN-14 | 23-JAN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10021 0.00 500.00 321,961.0
24-JAN-14. ‘,;24@;\‘N-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10022 0.00 500.00 322.461.0
24—JAN—_J_ JAN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0214 0.00 1,000.00 323.461.0
24-J,AN-5“14 & AN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0215 0.00 1,000.00 324 461.0
" 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10024 0.00 500.00 324.961.0
3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10013 0.00 500.00 325,461.0
\N-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 500.00 325,961.0
28-JAN-14 3119 REVERSAL: CASH 0.00 -500.00 325,461.0
ara DEPOSIT
3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10023 0.00 500.00 325,961.0
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TRANS VALUE BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT | BALANCE
DATE DATE s (ol R
29-JAN-14 | 29-JAN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10025 0.00 50000 . 3264610
@1-JAN-14 | 31-JAN-14 | 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00. 6,840.00 00 101 3333100
: FROMO1-AUG-13 TO 31- HE :
JAN-14 it | :
04.FEB-14 | 0AFEB-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10026 0.00 50000 | . 333810.0
07-FEB-14 | 07-FEB-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10027 0.00 50000 | 3343100
08-FEB-14 | 08-FEB-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0216 0.00 10000050 1 1,11 3353100
13-FEB-14 | 13-FEB-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10029 0.00 500.00 | 3358100
18-FEB-14 | 18-FEB-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10028 0.00 7,000.0 336,810.0
5 10151 ik
J0.FEB-14 | 20FEB-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0217 0.00 1,000.00 | 337,810.0
| 25-FEB-14 25-FEB-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10030 0.00 500.00 338,310.0
07-MAR-14 | 07-MAR-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10031 0.00 500.00 338,810.0
T0MAR4 | 14-MAR-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10032 0.00 SO0 R i 339.310.0
18-MAR-14 | 18-MAR-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0218 0.00 1000001 . .. 3403100
75-MAR-14 | 25-MAR-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10033 0.00 1500000k L0, 3418100
10034 10035 '
J8-MARA4 | 28-MAR-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10036 0.00 500.00 3423100
02-APRA4 | 02-APR-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 4500000 | 3873100
02.APR-14 | 02-APR-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 5000000 ., 387,810.0
03APR.14 | 03-APR-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0219 0.00 700000 | | 3888100
16-APR-14 | 16.APR-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 4000000 | | 4288100
16-APR-14 | 16-APR-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10043 0.00 50000 | 4293100
19-APR-14 19-APR-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0222 0.00 1.000.00 | W A30 3100
28-APR-14 28-APR-14 3119 CASHDEPOSIT 10038 0.00 500000 i 430,81D.0
( A b ,
[ 05-MAY-14 | 05-MAY-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0223 0.00 2,000.00 432.810.0
0224 - B L ;
08-MAY-14 | 0B-MAY-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 17,000.00 | - 449.810.0
09-MAY-14 | 09-MAY-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 3750000 1 | 487.310.0
21 MAY-14 | 21-MAY-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 200000 | 4893100
21-MAY-14 | 21-MAY-14 | 3119 REVERSAL: CASH 0.00 200000 100 ki 487,310.0
DEPOSIT e
21-MAY-14 | 21-MAY-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0226 0.00 2,000.00 489,310.0
0225 il ,
24-MAY-14 24-MAY-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 200.00 489,510.0:
02-JUN-14 | 02-JUN-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0227 0.00 7.000.00 490510.0
04-JUN-14 | 04-JUN-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10039 M 0.00 500.00 491.010.0
| KRANTHI KIRAN b
05-JUN-14 | 05-JUN-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0228 0.00 7,000.00 492,010.0
[ 07-JUN-14 | 07-JUN-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0254 0.00 2,000.00 | 494,010.0
i e EE e
07-JUN-14 | 07-JUN-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0229 0.00 3.000.00 497.010.0
: 0230 0231 3k i 1
09-JUN-14 | 09-JUN-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0256 0.00 3,500.00 500,510.0
oL 10040 0257 0238 i e
10-JUN-14 | 10-JUN-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 100000 | | 501,5100
10-JUN-14 | 10-JUN-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0236 0.00 300000 | | 5045100
0238 0237
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i

"VALUE

01-JUL-14

0347,0344,0343,0345,034
6,0341

TRANS , \ BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT BALANCE
DATE DATE s
11-JUN-14" - [ 11-JUN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0232 0.00 1,000.00 505,510.0
16%JUN-14- - | 16-JUN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10044 0.00 500.00 506,010.0
18-JUN-14. |- 18-JUN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0241 0.00 2,000.00 508,010.0
| Baid 0240
20-JUN-14 20-JUN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0404 0.00 3,000.00 511,010.0
e R L 0405 0406 - i
21-JUN-14 21-JUN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 512,010.0
24-JUNA4 S4-JUN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0242 0.00 1,000.00 513,010.0
24.JUN-A4 | 24-JUN-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0407 0.00 7,000.00 514,010.0
25-JUN-14 25-JUN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0244 0.00 1,000.00 515,010.0
25-JUN-14 25-JUN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT0403 0.00 - 1,000.00 516.010.0
25-JUN-14" " | 25-JUN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 3,000.00 519,010.0
0408,0409,0410 HgeaeA
26-JUN-14 26-JUN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0303 0.00 1,009.00 520,010.0
26-JUN-14 | 26-JUN-14 3119 CD 0308 0243 0307 0306 0.00 7,000.00 527,010.0
j ) 0309 0305 0304
27-JUN-14 [ 27-JUN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 2,000.00 529,010.0
A B 0315,0314 -
27-JUN-14 27-JUN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 2,000.00 531,010.0
: : Tk 0310,0317
27-JUN-14 | 27-JUN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 5,000.00 536,010.0
i i 0319,0312,0320,0318,031
28-JUN-14 28-JUN-14 3119 BY CLG RNO 0302 0.00 1,000.00 537,010.0
28-JUN-14 | 28-JUN-14 3119 CASH D 0337 333 338 0.00 ~6,000.00 543,010.0
ek B0 334 336 332 ’
28-JUN-14 28-JUN-14 3119 CD 323 322 324 325326 0.00 6,000.00 549,010.0
328
28-JUN-14 28-JUN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 329 330 0.00 2,000.00 551,010.0
30-JUN-14 | 30-JUN-14 3119 0360,0359,0356,0355,035 0.00 8,000.00 559,010.0
Al 3,0350,0351,0348 b
30-JUN-14 30-JUN-14 3119 CASH DEP 0.00 6,000.00 565,010.0
b ; 0376,0377,0378,0245,024 4
Kl i 6,0442 Sl
30-JUN-14 | 30-JUN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0380 0.00 1,000.00 566,010.0
30-JUN-14" | | B0-JUN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 4,000.00 570,010.0
i . 0483,0394,0484,0481
30-JUN-14 [ 30-JUN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 6,000.00 576,010.0
' S 366,367,364,369,372,368
30-JUN-14. 30-JUN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 370,371 0.00 ~2,000.00 578,010.0
30-JUN-14 | 30-JUN-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 485 0.00 1,000.00 579,010.0
T01-JUL:14 01-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 5,000.00 584,010.0:
‘ S0 0478,0399,0400,0480,047
‘ LR 9
OISJULT4; | ] BH0L-14 3119 CASH DEP 0.00 6,000.00 590,010.0:
Sin 0396,0402,0393,0391,038
s 9,0301
01-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEP 0.00 *.6,000.00 596,010.0
0387,0385,0395,0382,039
3 3,0390
oI 3119 CASH DEP 0.00 6,000.00 602,010.0
. 0365,0397,0401,0388,037
2 9,0386
01-JUL-14" 3119 CASH DEP 0.00 6,000.00 608.010.0
£ 0340,0342,0374,0316,030
9,0375
3119 CASH DEP 0.00 6,000.00 614,010.0
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DEPOSIT

TRANS VALUE BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW
DATE DATE : S g
01-JUL-14 01-JUL-14 3119 D0512, 0.00 8,000.00 | 622,010.0
¥ 0511,0515,0505,0504,049 o | -
i 9,0502,0497 i o
01-JUL-14 01-JuL-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 4.000.00. 626,010.0
0496,0515,0513,0514 i ?
01-JUL-14 01-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEP0501, 0.00 6,000.00 | 632,010.0
0506,0508,0507,0509,051 : vab -
0 Ll fe it ’ :
01-JUL-14 01-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEP 0.00 6,000.00 | 638,010.0 |
| 0498,0489,0392,0488,050 [ f
0,0503 i ,
01-JUL-14 01-JUL-14 3119 DEP 0.00 7,000.00 645,010.01
0491,0487,0490,0494,049 ‘ 20 |
fUL 2,0493,0354 .
02-JUL-14 02-JUL-14 3119 BY CLG R NO 0321 0.00 1,000.00 646,010.0
02-JUL-14 02-JUL-14 3119 CD 0549 0585 0533 0543 0.00 7,000.00 653,010.01
0532 0586 0531
[ 02-JUL-14 02-JUL-14 3119 CD 0525 0526 0524 0535 0.00 7,000.00 660,010.0'
‘ 0530 536 535 e
02-JUL-14 02-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 534 542 0.00 5,000.00 | - 665,010.0
AAAAA 544 415 541
02-JUL-14 02-JUL-14 3119 CD 517 520 519 521 522.. 0.00 6,000.00 | 671,010.0
' 527
02-JUL-14 02-JUL-14 3119 REVERSAL: CD.517 520 0.00 ~6,000.00 665,010.0
g 519 521 522 527
02-JUL-14 02-JUL-14 3119 CD 0517 520 519 518 0.00 7,000.00 672,010.0
521 522 527 ,
03-JUL-14 03-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 552 0.00 1,000.00 673,010.0
03-JUL-14 03:JUL14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 543 555 0.00 5,000.00 | 678,010.0
550 551 554 '
03-JUL-14 03-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10285 0.00 500.00 678,510.0
03-JUL-14 03-JUL-14 3119 CD 539 581 243 247 559 0.00 7,000.00 685,510.0
553 560
04-JUL-14 04-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 562 0.00 1,000.00 | 686,510.0!
[ 04-JUL-14 04-JUL-14 3119 CASHDEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00. | 687,510.0
[ 04-JUL-14 04-JUL-14 3119 BY CLGRNO 0.00 4,000.00 691,510.0
A 0331,0373,0359,0352 _ '
04-JUL-14 04-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 571570 0.00 4,000.00 695,510.0!
523 414 _
04-JUL-14 04-JUL-14 3119 ‘CASH DEPOSIT 589 0.00 1,000.00 | 696,510.0!
04-JUL-14 04-JUL-14 3119 DEPOSIT 0.00 6,000.00 702,510.0
0579,0580,0577,0574,057 il
2,0566
04-JUL-14 04-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEP 0.00 500000 | 707,510.0
0587,0583,0573,0581,057
2 5
05-JUL-14 05-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEP 0.00 6,000.00 713,510.0
0593,0591,0601.0600,060
8,0595 :
05-JUL-14 05-JUL-14 3119 0593,0602,0599,0609,060 0.00 8,000.00 721,510.0
8,0607,0604,0610
05-JUL-14 05-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEP 0.00 5,000.00 726,510.0
0611,0613,0594,0361,060
5
07-JUL-14 07-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 625 0.00 1,000.00 727,510.0
[07-JUL-14 07-JUL-14 3119 CD 634 621 640 622 0.00 7,000.00 734,510.0
; 616 614 631
[ 07-JUL-14 07-JUL-14 3119 CD 620 636 637 651 626 0.00 8,000.00, | 742,510.0
650 649 648 i
07-JUL-14 07-JUL-14 3119 CD 653 635 630 612 627 0.00 8,000.00 | 750,510.0!
615 590 606
07-JUL-14 07-JUL-14 3119 CD 633 632 639 486 638 0.00 8,000.00- 758,510.0
‘ 645 654 647 . ‘
07-JUL-14 07-JUL-14 3119 CD 652 641 665 667 668 0.00 6,000.00 764,510.0 |
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TRANS

VALUE

} BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT BALANCE
DATE DATE S
, 2 669
084UL-14 08-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEPO 694 679 739 0.00 7,000.00 771,510.0
2 738 733 687 715
08-JUL-14+ - -| 08-JUL-14 3119 CASH DE 735 623 734 0.00 7,000.00 778,510.0
¢ 732716 893 618
08-JUL-14 | 08-JUL-14 3119 CASH D 754 685 786 771 0.00 10,000.00 788,510.0
‘ SR 783 691 266 772 i
08-JUL-14 - | 08-JUL-14 3119 CD 784 697 747 714 712 0.00 9,000.00 797,510.0
b b 746 748 775 785
08-JUL-14 - -|- 08-JUL-14 3119 CD 787 713 755 769 686 0.00 8,000.00 805,510.0
: e 766 762 783
08-JUL-14 | 08-JUL-14 3119 CD 764 362 703 704 677 0.00 8,000.00 813,510.0
Ry 674 717 682
08-JUL-14 08-JUL-14 3119 CD 698 658 657 699 759 0.00 8,000.00 821,510.0
757 758 752
08-JUL-14 | 08-JUL-14 3119 CD 706 707 61717 661 0.00 8,000.00 829.510.0
: 660 662 624 751
08-JUL-14 08-JUL-14 3119 CD 750 789 692 688 695 0.00 6,000.00 835,510.0
676 #
08-JUL-14 | 08-JUL-14 3119 REVERSAL: CASH D 754 0.00 -10,000.00 825,510.0
685 786 771 783 691 266
Rl | 702
08-JUL-14 | 08-JUL-14 3119 CD 754 685 786 771 788 0.00 8,000.00 833,510.0
: Wy 691 266 772
- 09-JUL-14 09-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 808 0.00 3,000.00 836,510.01
il Wi 816789
09-JUL-14. - [ 09-JUL-14 3119 CD 812 814 810 802 780 0.00 - 8,000.00 844,510.0
o OB 2070 Ol e bl i ol S B e L ) i A e
09-JUL-14- | 09-JUL-14 3119 CASH DE 797 795 798 0.00 8,000.00 852,510.0
i LN 801 791 803 794 804
10-JUL-14° | 10-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEP826 821 837 0.00 7,000.00 859,510.0
Fos 763 839 765 828
10-JUL-14 | 10-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEPOS800 820 0.00 6,000.00 865,510.0
: 832 822 817 835
11-JUL-14 11-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 843 0.00 1,000.00 866,510.0
(T T 11-JUL-14 3119 BY CLG R NO 0790 0.00 ~1,000.00 867,510.0
11-JUL-14: 1 | H00L 14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 251 0.00 1,000.00 868,510.0
1= UL 145 14-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 831 723 0.00 3,000.00 871,510.0
828
12-JUL-14 12-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0756 0.00 1,000.00 872,510.0
12-JUL-14 12-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 847 0.00 1,000.00 873,510.0
14-JUL-14 | 14-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0849 0.00 1,000.00 874,510.01
15-JUL-14" | 15-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 850 836 0.00 2,000.00 876,510.0
15-JUL-14 15-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 852 0.00 1,000.00 877,510.01
16-JUL-14 16-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0855 0.00 1,000.00 878,510.0
17-JUL-14 17-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 567 569 0.00 2,000.00 880,510.0
21-JUL-14 32}]=J'UL-1‘4 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 719 859 0.00 2,000.00 882,510.0
21-JUL-14 ’ 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 233 0.00 1,000.00 883,510.0
' _21—J—UL-',14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 857 881 0.00 2,000.00 885,510.0
22-JUL-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 865 884 0.00 2,000.00 887,510.0
28-JUL-14; | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT204 0.00 1,000.00 888,510.0
SO-JUL;M" » 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 12,000.00 900,510.01
30-JUL14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 872 871 0.00 3,000.00 903,510.0
! 873
81-JUL=145: 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 710 0.00 1,000.00 904,510.0
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TRANS VALUE BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT  BALANCE
DATE DATE S LOH e i

| 31-JUL-14 31-JUL-14 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 9,672.00. 914,182.0!

|« FROMO1-FEB-14 TO 31- .

3 JUL-14 _
04-AUG-14 04-AUG-14 1 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0874 0.00 1,000.00 915,182.01
06-AUG-14 06-AUG-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0875 0.00 1,000.00; )" ) '916,182.01
11ZAUG 4 11-AUG-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 877 0.00 1,000.00 | 917,182.01
12 AUG-14 12-AUG-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10042 0.00 3,000;001 L 920,182.0

10041 268 881 B i
14-AUG-14 14-AUG-14 3119 00000004071 | SELF ° 40,000.00 0.00 1 880,182.01
16-AUG-14 16-AUG-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 878 0.00 1,000.00 881,182.01
18-AUG-14 18-AUG-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0269 0.00 1,000.00 882,182.0!
19-AUG-14 19-AUG-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0879 0.00 1,000.00 883,182.01
20-AUG-14 20-AUG-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT R NO. 0.00 1,000.00 884,182.01

0761 :
25-AUG-14 25-AUG-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 882 0.00 1,000.00 885,182.0!
27-AUG-14 27-AUG-14 3119 00000004071 | FUNDS TRANSFER TO . 26,500.00 0.00 858,682.0

6 PATCHA SIKHARESH

| 27-AUG-14 27-AUG-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT,883 885 0.00 2,000.00 860,682.0
30-AUG-14 30-AUG-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 887 0.00 1,000.00 861,682.01
02-SEP-14 02-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 26245 0.00 2,000.00 : 863,682.0!

i 26264 bl
02-SEP-14 02-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 26301 0.00 3,000.00 | 866,682.0!
. 26255 26285 Eone it |
03-SEP-14 03-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT RNO. 0.00 2,000.00 868,682.00 |

L 26627 26616 o |

03-SEP-14 03-SEP-14 3119 CD 26580 26590 26567 0.00 6,000.00 874,682.0! |
26588 26601 26605 ; i
03-SEP-14 03-SEP-14 3119 CD 26472 26436 26470 0.00 6,000.00 880,682.0!1
k i 26463 26564 26424 : :
03-SEP-14 03-SEP-14 3119 CD 26388 26413 26420 0.00 6,000.00 886,682.01
26410 26406 26453 .
04-SEP-14 04-SEP-14 3119 CD 27112 27120 27142 0.00 4,000.00 890,682.01
27157 ‘
04-SEP-14 04-SEP-14 3119 CD 26821 27075 27086 0.00 4,000.00. 894,682.0!
27054
04-SEP-14 04-SEP-14 3119 CD 26876 27007 26982 0.00 6,000.00. 900,682.01
26994 26978 27016 -
04-SEP-14 04-SEP-14  |.3119 CD 26702 26708 26745 0.00 6,000.00. 906,682.0!
26961 26889 26940 :
04-SEP-14 04-SEP-14 3119 CD 26751 26719 26769 0.00 6,000.00 | - 912,682.01
26799 26810 26846

| 04-SEP-14 04-SEP-14 3119 CD 26665 26880 26866 0.00 6,000.00 |~ ‘918,682.01

’ 26727 26779 26714
05-SEP-14 05-SEP-14 3119 CD 27259 27285 0.00 2,000.00 920,682.0:

 05-SEP-14 05-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 27539 0.00 2,000.00- .922,682.0!

' 27534
05-SEP-14 05-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 27563 0.00 2,000.00- | - 924,682.01

| i 27569
05-SEP-14 05-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT27289 0.00 1,000.00 . 925,682.0:
05-SEP-14 05-SEP-14 3119 CD 27334 27340 27330 0.00 6,000.00. 931,682.0:

27313 27279 27304
05-SEP-14 05-SEP-14 3119 CD 27391 27370 27364 0.00 6,000.00. 1937,682.0!
: 27420 27375 27357
05-SEP-14 05-SEP-14 | 3119 27486 27428 27461 0.00 6,000.00 | 1943,682.0!
27479 27438 26794 ,
05-SEP-14 05-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 27543 0.00 1,000.008 [T, & 944,682.0i
06-SEP-14 06-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0417 0.00 2,000.00. 946,682.0
\ 0415 j
leie o s
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TRANS VALUE BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT BALANCE

DATE! i1 7 [\ DATE 7 S
06-SEP-14 ' 06-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 26517 o0 3,000.00 949,682.0
' ; skl 26649 26644
08-SEP-14 | 06-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 27583 0.00 1,000.00 950,682.0
08-SEP-14 08-SEP-14 3119 CD 27802 27920 27798 0.00 4,000.00 954,682.0
P e 0891
08-SEP-14 08-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 27715 0.00 2,000.00 956,682.0
W 27624 j
08-SEP-14 08-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0418 0.00 1,000.00 957,682.01
08-SEP-14 08-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 27708 0.00 1,000.00 958,682.0
09-SEP-14 09-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 28061 0.00 2,000.00 960,682.0
: IRl 419
10-SEP-14 10-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0420 0.00 2,000.00 962,682.0
i “ 28219 )
11-SEP-14 11-SEP-14 3119 CD 0893 0.00 1,000.00 963,682.0
12-SEP-14 12-SEP-14 3119 CD 27231 27242 27232 0.00 6,000.00 969,682.0
| b 26785 26837 26746 b
12-SEP-14 12-SEP-14 3119 CD 27183 27196 27217 0.00 6,000.00 975,682.0:
S 27207 27179 26932 f
12-SEP-14 12-SEP-14 3119 CD 26956 27079 27023 0.00 6,000.00 981,682.0
: s i 27186 27084 26928 S e 0
12-SEP-14 12-SEP-14 3119 CD 27041 27036 26968 0.00 6,000.00 987,682.0
: s e ; 26947 27030 27008 k4
12-SEP-14 12-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT RNO. 0.00 2,000.00 989,682.0
; S 26854 26902
12-SEP-14 12-SEP-14 3119 CD 29441 28352 29045 0.00 5,000.00 994,682.0
e g | et 29312 29302
12-SEP-14 12-SEP-14 3119 CD 29060 29070 29116 0.00 6,000.00 1,000,682.0
i 29123 29187 29182 » A
13-SEP-14 13-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT RNO. 0.00 1,000.00 1,001,682.0
; i 29498
13-SEP-14 13-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29478 0.00 1,000.00 1,002,682.0:
13-SEP-14 13-SEP-14 3119 CD 29343 29426 29387 0.00 6,000.00 1,008,682.0
g bor R 29414 29404 29158
13-SEP-14 13-SEP-14 3119 CD 29324 29230 29296 0.00 6,000.00 1,014,682.0
3 5 i 29145 29393 29348
13-SEP-14 | | 13-SEP-14 3119 CD 28892 28920 28969 0.00 6,000.00 1,020,682.0
: P 29199 29216 29213 ST
13-SEP-14 13-SEP-14 3119 CD 28896 28999 29006 0.00 6,000.00 1,026,682.0
: - i 28911 28927 29036 - i
13-SEP-14 13-SEP-14 3119 CD 28925 28939 28888 0.00 6,000.00 1,032,682.0
» St 28936 28938 29014
13-SEP-14 13-SEP-14 3119 CD 28403 28413 28424 0.00 6,000.00 1,038,682.0
B bk i 28412 28819 28431 i
13-SEP-14 13-SEP-14 3119 CD 28721 28803 28378 0.00 6,000.00 1,044,682.01
28373 28391 28395 ‘
13-SEP-14 13-SEP-14 3119 CD 28708 2828692 28731 0.00 6,000.00 1,050,682.0
28749 28759 28734
13-SEP-14 13-SEP-14 3119 CD 28651 28656 28648 0.00 6,000.00 1,056,682.0
; 28667 28676 28716
13-SEP-14 13-SEP-14 3119 CD 28623 28599 28580 0.00 6,000.00 1,062,682.01
o 28613 28632 28636
13-SEP-14 13-SEP-14 3119 CD 28554 28536 28531 0.00 6,000.00 1,068,682.0
i 28593 28526 28606
13-SEP-14 1] 3119 CD 28499 28509 28504 0.00 "6,000.00 1,074,682.01
‘ ! 28515 28545 28560
13-SEP-14 3119 CD 28822 28447 28451 0.00 | - 6,000.00 1,080,682.0:
‘ 28464 28475 28495
13-SEP-14 3119 CD 28788 28750 28702 0.00 6,000.00 1,086,682.0
‘ 28797 28807 28852
| 13-SEP-14 3119 CD RNO. 29506 29503 0.00 4,000.00 1,090,682.0
it 29513 29518
13-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT OO A 200,00 1,092,682.0
j : 28361,28350
13-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 28834 0.00 1,000.00 1,093,682.0
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TRANS
DATE

VALUE
DATE

BRANCH

REF/CHQ.NO

DESCRIPTION

WITHDRAW
S

DEPOSIT

[ BALANCETT

18T

13-SEP-14

=

13-SEP-14

| 3419

CD
28673,28755,28775,2879
6,28812,28827

0.00

6,000.00 |

T 1,099,682.0

13-SEP-14

13-SEP-14

3119

CD
28490,28484,28718,2873
6,28741,28729

0.00

6,000.00 |

1,105,682.0!

13-SEP-14

13-SEP-14

3119

CD
28437,28445,28455,2845
9,28469,28479

0.00

6,000.00 |

T1111.682.0

13-SEP-14

13-SEP-14

v 3419

CD
29368,29479,28365,2836
9,28387,28418

0.00

6,000.00 | -

i 0A17.682.00 |

13-SEP-14

13-SEP-14

3119

CD
29106,29255,29352,2933
9,29053,2937.3

0.00

6,000.00 |

T TiA736820

[ 13-SEP-14

13-SEP-14

3119

CD
29125,29150,29180,2919
8,29203,29282

0.00

6,000.00

1,129,682.0!

 13-SEP-14

13-SEP-14

3119

CD
29076,29051,29102,2912
0,29068,29285

0.00

6,000.00
#e

1,135,682.0!

13-SEP-14

13-SEP-14

3119

CD
28983,28979,29088,2891
6,28948,29031

0.00

6.000.00 |

1,141,682.0:

| 13-SEP-14

13-SEP-14

3119

CD
28902,28907,28931,2896
0,28990,28955

0.00

6,000.00

1,147,682.0!

| 13-SEP-14

13-SEP-14

3118

CD
28839,28869,28845,2886
3,28858,28854

0.00

6,000.00

1,153,682.0!

13-SEP-14

13-SEP-14

SR

CD
28688,28682,28706,2878
2,28776,28875

0.00

6,000.00

1115968201

13-SEP-14

13-SEP-14

3119

CD
28602,28621,28642,2863
1,28661,28662

0.00

6,000.00

1,165,682.01

13-SEP-14

13-SEP-14

3119

CD
28522,28541,28583,2858
8,28571,28614

0.00

6,000.00

1,171,682.01

| 13-SEP-14

13-SEP-14

3119

CD 29440 29401 29367
29222 29445 29430

0.00

6,000.00

1,177,682.01

13-SEP-14

13-SEP-14

3119

CD 29473 29452 29459
29444 29420 29466

0.00

6,000.00

1,183,682.0!

13-SEP-14

13-SEP-14

IREERT

CASH DEPOS29027

29491 29487

0.00

3,000.00

1,186,682.0

13-SEP-14

13-SEP-14

3119

CD 28963 29041 29021
29173 29016 28995

0.00

6,000.00

1:192,682.01

13-SER-14

13-SEP-14

3119

CD 29081 29093 29007
29166 28989 29183

0.00

6,000.00 |

1,198,682.0¢

13-SEP-14

13-SEP-14

3119

CD 29233 29104 29152
29156 29238 28973

0.00

6,000.00 |-

- 1,204,682.0

13-SEP-14

13-SEP-14

3119

€D29251 29383 29329
29245 29137 29092

0.00

6,000.00

1,210,682.0!

13-SEP-14

13-SEP-14

3118

Gk 29138129337129271
29284 29397 29382

0.00

6,000.00

1,216,682.0!

13-SEP-14

13-SEP-14

3119

CD
29316,29322,29268,2926
1,29162,29360

0.00

6,000.00- | -

1,222,682.0

13-SEP-14

13-SEP-14

3119

CD
29422,29450,29247,2931
12929129218

0.00

6,000.00" |+

1,228,682.01

15-SEP-14

15-SEP-14

3119

CD 29530 29547 29558
29564 29571 29534

0.00

6,000.00 {-

g g i o 934 G RILE

-

15-SEP-14

15-SEP-14

3118

CD 29540 29602 29620
29611 29555 29551

0.00

6,000.00

1,240,682.0:.

15-SEP-14

15-SEP-14

3119

CD 29655 29585 29606
29624 29580 29643

0.00

6;000.00- | -

1,246,682.0

15-SEP-14

15-SEP-14

Sl

CD 29661 29666 29615
29573 29670 29651

0.00

6,000.00 | -

1,252,682.0!

| 15-SEP-14

15-SEP-14

319

CD 29759 29726 29755
29731 29685 29636

0.00

6,000.00 | -

1,258,682.0!
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VALUE,

| 25SEP-14

31026 31018

TRANS - - BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT BALANCE
DATE ' | DATE S
15-SEP-14"" ~| 15-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT RNO. 0.00 4,000.00 1,262,682.0
w10 29777 29793 29628
" ik 29632
15-SEP-14 15-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29825 0.00 4,000.00 1,266,682.01
Hread 29830 29820 29808
15-SEP-14 15-SEP-14 3119 CD 29838 29853 29845 0.00 6,000.00 1,272,682.0:
i 29795 29850 29858
15-SEP-14 15-SEP-14 3119 CD 29918 29834 29842 0.00 6,000.00 1,278,682.0
; B et o 29880 29751 29812
15-SEP-14 | 15-SEP-14 3119 CD 29974 29935 29949 0.00 6,000.00 1,284,682.0
s S 29987 29936 29924 ; At
15-SEP-14 15-SEP-14 3119 CD 30042 30047 29981 0.00 6,000.00 1,290,682.0
R e 29979 30027 29887
16-SEP-14 16-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 26352 0.00 4,000.00 1,294,682.0
_ i e ¢ 26336 30173 30228
16-SEP-14 16-SEP-14 3119 BY CLG 28383 0.00 1,000.00 1,295,682.0
16-SEP-14 16-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT RNO. 0.00 4,000.00 1,299,682.0
; - Cip 29722 30068 30311 0421 5
16-SEP-14 16-SEP-14 3119 CD 29708 29692 29590 0.00 6,000.00 1,305,682.0
e 29745 29746 29736
16-SEP-14 16-SEP-14 3119 CD 29700 29762 29773 0.00 6,000.00 1,311,682.0
. 2o L 29893 29904 29864
16-SEP-14 16-SEP-14 3119 CD 29816 29930 29922 0.00 6,000.00 1,317,682.0
29941 29785 29956
16-SEP-14- - | 16-SEP-14 3119 CD 29719 29944 29967 0.00 6,000.00 1,323,682.0:
- et 29996 29955 29911
16-SEP-14 - - | 16-SEP-14 3119 CD 30008 30000 30031 0.00 +6,000.00 1,329,682.01
i Ao 30035 30052 30007
16-SEP-14 -~ | 16-SEP-14 3119 CD 30062 30076 30081 0.00 6,000.00 1,335,682.0
B R 30090 30099 29900 A
16-SEP-14 16-SEP-14 3119 CD 30106 30115 29596 0.00 6,000.00 1,341,682.0
j il 30056 30086 29992
16-SEP-14  -| 16-SEP-14 3119 CD 30111 30123 30131 0.00 6,000.00 1,347,682.0
} P 30142 30156 30017
16-SEP-14 = | 16-SEP-14 3119 CD 30150 3018 30014 0.00 *. 6,000.00 1,353,682.0
: o 30174 30188 30197
16-SEP-14 16-SEP-14 3119 CD 30201 30206 30216 0.00 5,000.00 1,358,682.0
i ey ! 30220 30212
17-SEP-14 17-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 30455 0.00 3,000.00 1,361,682.0
i 30459 30514 it
17-SEP-147 " [ 17-SEP-14 3119 CD 30425 30482 30184 0.00 6,000.00 1,367,682.0
30383 30419 30391
18-SEP-14 | 18-SEP-14 3119 CD 30645 30669 30673 0.00 6,000.00 1,373,682.0
, 30630 30650 29768
18-SEP-14 | 18-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT RNO, 0.00 4,000.00 1,377,682.0
: 30684 30600 30607
30679
18-SEP-14 18-SEP-14 3119 CD 30689 30555 30537 0.00 6,000.00 1,383,682.0
; 30584 30581 30596
18-SEP-14 18-SEP-14 3119 CD 30587 30591 30577 0.00 6,000.00 1,389,682.0
30563 30573 30568
19-SEP-14, [ 19-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 30730 0.00 ~ 2,000.00 1,391,682.0
' : 30718
19-SEP-14 19-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 30744 0.00 1,000.00 1,392,682.0
19-SEP-14 | 19-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 30785 0.00 2,000.00 1,394,682.0
ARG 30713
20-SEP-14 | 20-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT RNO. 0.00 2,000.00 1,396,682.0:
i i 0422 30073
22-SEP-14 EP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT R NO. 0.00 3,000.00 1,399,682.0
: | 30815 30810 29681 !
23-SEP-14 23-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 30892 0.00 1,000.00 1,400,682.0
23-SEP-14 | 23-SEP-14 3119 CD 0276 0.00 1,000.00 1,401,682.01
24-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 30985 0.00 4,000.00 1,405,682.0
] 30982 30969 30974
25-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31022 0.00 3,000.00 1,408,682.0
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BRANCH

TRANS VALUE REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT | BALANCE
DATE DATE , S Jis wil g i
25-SEP-14 | 25-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31008 0.00 2,000.00 1,410,682.01
. 31057 - i
26-SEP-14 | 26-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31098 0.00 2,000.00 | 1,412,682.0
31072 it :
29-SEP-14 | 29-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31174 0.00 3,000.00 | 1,415,682.0
: 31159 31235 i ;
30-SEP-14 | 30-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31264 0.00 1,000.00 1,416,682.0
01-0CT-14 | 01-OCT-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31334 0.00 1,000.00 | 1417,6820 |
07-OCT-14 | 07-OCT-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31347 0.00 1,000.00 | 1416,682.0
08-OCT-14 | 08-OCT-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31357 0.00 3,000.00 14216820
31372 31425 : :
09-OCT-14 | 09-OCT-14 | 3119 CD 31576 31572 31581 0.00 6,000.00 1,427,682.0
31585 31479 31562
110CT14 | 11-DCF14 | 3118 CASH DEPOSIT 31677 0.00 1,000.00 1,428,682.0
'20-OCT-14 | 20-OCT-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31781 0.00 2,000.00 1,430,682.0
31776 2
20-0CT-14 " | 20:0CT-14 - | 3118 CASH DEPOSIT 31803 0.00 1,000.00 | 1,431,682.0
-O00T-14 | [R21-DeT-14 | |3109 CASH DEPOSIT 0423 0.00 2,000.00 1,433,682.0
2 0424 : | j
2-gct4 Y " A-eeiia . eie CASH DEPOSIT 31838 0.00 3,000.00 1,436,682.0
_ 311811 2/818187.# A
| 22-0CT-14 | |- 22-000-14 | 8110 TD3119401000258 1,200,000.00 0.00 236,682.0
| APPLICATION GIVEN: ’
| 22:0CT-14 [22-0CT-14 [ 3119 CD 31884 31903 31888 0.00 5,000.00 241,682.0
, 31912 31947 il
VonocT e T OCTaa, [are CASH DEPOSIT 31961 0.00 1,000.00 | 242,682.0
24:0CT-14 | 24-OCT-14 | 3419 CASH DEPOSIT 31969 0.00 4000.00 | 246,682.01
31934 31979 31992
24-0CT-14 | 24-OCT-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31996 0.00 1,000.00 | 247,682.0:
25-0C7-14 | 25-0CT-14. 83118 CASH DEPOSIT 32008 0.00 1,000.00 | 248,682.0'
P e e e G T CASH DEPOSIT 32059 0.00 3,000.00 | 251,682.0
f 32063 32066 ol )
| 29-0CT-14 | 29-0CT-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 | 252,682.0
29-0CT-14 | 20-0CT-4a | | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32147 0.00 1,000.00 | j 253,682.0:
29-OCT-14 | 29-OCT-14 | 3119 REVERSAL: CASH 0.00 -1,000.00 252,682.0
DEPOSIT ‘
B-0CT-14 | 30-0CT14 " | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32178 0.00 12,000.00 264,682.0
32185 32198 ]
30-OCT-14 | 30-OCT-14 | 3119 REVERSAL: CASH 0.00 -12,000.00 252,682.0
DEPOSIT 32178 32185 i
Hr 32198
30-0CT-14 | 86-0CT-14 . | 3719 CASH DEPOSIT 32178 0.00 3,000.00 255,682.0
ok 32185 32198 :
3M-0CTA4 1 31-0CT08 - Tafie CASH DEPOSIT 32203 0.00 2,000.00 | 1257,682.01
32215 v
| 01-NOV-14 | 01-NOV-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32242 0.00 1,000.00 258,682.0
03-NOV-14 | 03-NOV-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32270 0.00 2,000.00 | 1260,682.0
: 0896
05-NOV-14 | 05-NOV-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0278 0.00 1,000.00 261,682.0
05-NOV-14 | 05-NOV-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32390 0.00 1,000.00 262,682.0:
06-NOV-14 | 06-NOV-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10045 0.00 500.00 | 263,182.0
10-NOV-14 | 10-NOV-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 898 0.00 1,000.00 | 264,182.0:
11-NOV-14 | 11-NOV-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32532 0.00 1,000.00 | 265,182.0
17-NOV-14 | 17-NOV-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10058 0.00 CATG R (i 265,682.0
17-NOV-14 | 17-NOV-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10046 0.00 500.00 266,182.0
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TRANS BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT BALANCE
DATE DATE S
17-NOV-14 | 17-NOV-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32719 0.00 1,000.00 267,182.0
19-NOV-14 1'92Nov;'14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32758 0.00 1,000.00 268,182.0
19-NOV-14 19-N’(>v;14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10050 0.00 500.00 268,682.0
20-NOV-14 | 20-NOV-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10062 0.00 500.00 269,182.0
20-NOV-14 20-NOV-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32774 0.00 1,000.00 270,182.0
21-NOV-14 | 21-NOV-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32787 0.00 1,000.00 271,182.0
24-NOV-14 | 24-NOV-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32811 0.00 1,000.00 272,182.0
24-NOV-14 24-NOV-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32833 0.00 72,000.00 274,182.0
25-NOV-14 25-NOV-14 3119 ?:f;:{ DEPOSIT 32851 0.00 1,000.00 275,182.0
26-NOV-14 26-NOV-14 3119 BY CLG 32796 0.00 1,000.00 276,182.0
26-NOV-14 ' | 26-NOV-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32888 0.00 1,000.00 277,182.0
26-NOV-14 26-NOV-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32892 0.00 +1,000.00 278,182.0
27-NOV-14 27-NOV-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32914 0.00 1,000.00 279,182.0
28-NOV-14 28-NOV-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32923 0.00 1,000.00 280,182.0
29-NOV-14 29-NOV-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32956 0.00 1,000.00 281,182.0
01-DEC-14 || B1-DECI14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33010 0.00 1,000.00 282,182.0
03-DEC-14 | | 63-DEC-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33093 0.00 1,000.00 283,182.0
03-DEC-14 03-DEC-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33169 0.00 1,000.00 284,182.0
03-DEC-14 | 03-DEC-14 3119 BY CLG REC NO 32897 0.00 1,000.00 285,182.0
04-DEC-14 | 04-DEC-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33036 0.00 1,000.00 286,182.0
04-DEC-14 [ 04-DEC-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33147 0.00 | © ~ 1,000.00 287,182.0
04-DEC-14 [ oz}-fDEc-M 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33174 0.00 1,000.00 288,182.0
05-DEC-14 | 05-DEC-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33223 0.00 1,000.00 289,182.0
05-DECH4 1 Q§1D‘!ECT14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33264 0.00 1,000.00 290,182.0:
06-DEC-14 - --QB-D!EG—M 3119 cASH DEPOSIT 33276 0.00 1,000.00 291,182.0
06-DEC-14- - 05555-07.14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33282 0.00 -1,000.00 292,182.0
09-DEC-14 09-DEC;14 3119 DD NO 687312 REC 0.00 1,000.00 293,182.0
["T0-DEC-14 10-DEC-14 3119 ?:?:j DEPOSIT 33372 0.00 1,000.00 294.182.0
10-DEC-14 10-DEC14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33376 0.00 1,000.00 295,182.0
11-DEC-14 157950-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33408 0.00 2,000.00 297,182.0
15-050-14 4 1’5-DEC-14 3119 21453 DEPOSIT 0275 0.00 1,500.00 298,682.0
16;Déc-14 ; 3119 233:865 DEPOSIT 33551 0.00 1,000.00 299,682.0
22-DEC-?14_ 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33737 0.00 1,000.00 300,682.0:
‘ 22-DEC-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 2,000.00 302,682.0
; 22-DEC—54 il 3119 REVERSAL: CASH 0.00 2,000.00 300,682.0
DEPOSIT
22-DEC-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33764 0.00 2,000.00 302,682.0
| 23-DEC-14jj 3119 3(;?0\787:1 DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 303,682.0

¥
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16,

TRANS VALUE BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT ";B'ALi\NCE e
DATE DATE , S I i
25-SEP-14 25-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31008 0.00 2,000.00 "1,410,682.01
y 31057 4 4
26-SEP-14 26-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31098 0.00 2,000.00 | 1,412,682.01
31072 ST
29-SEP-14 29-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31174 0.00 3,000.00 | 1,415,682.0
_ 31159 31235 » i :
30-SEP-14 30-SEP-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31264 0.00 1,000.00 | 1,416,682.0
01-OCT-14 01-OCT-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31334 0.00 1,000.00 | 1j41',7,68210f,g
07-0OCT-14 07-OCT-14 3119 CASH.DEPOSIT 31347 0.00 1,000.00 | 1,418,682.0
08-OCT-14 08-OCT-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31357 0.00 3,000.00 | 14216820
31372 31425 ioh j
09-OCT-14 09-OCT-14 3119 CD 31576 31572 31581 0.00 6,000.00 1,427,682.0
i 31585 31479 31562
| 11-OCT-14 11-OCT-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31677 0.00 1,000.00 1,428,682.0
;’ 20-0CT-14 20-OCT-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31781 0.00 2,000.00 1,430,682.0!
w 31776 #
20-OCT-14 20-OCT-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31803 0.00 1,00000 02 1,431,682.0
21-0CT-14 21-0OCT-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0423 0.00 2,000.00 1,433,682.0
y 0424 : f
| 21-aCT-14 POCTL 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31838 0.00 3,000.00 1,436,682.0
; , 31812 31818 " fhiule L
[52-:0CT-14 22-OCT-14 3119 TD3119401000258 1,200,000.00 0.00 236,682.0
APPLICATION GIVEN: : I}
JGeTAn TREOCT 1 3119 CD 31884 31903 31888 0.00 5,000.00 241,682.0
' 31912 31947 il
24-0CT-14 24-0CT-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31961 0.00 1,000.00 | 242,682.0
24-0CT-14 24-0CT-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31969 0.00 4,000.00 | 246,682.01
31934 31979 31992 ; :
24-0CT-14 24-0CT-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31996 0.00 1,000.00 | 247,682.0!
o ?
[ 25-0CT-14 25-0CT-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32008 0.00 1,000.00 | 248,682.0:
O eeT 14 peTANRETTe CASH DEPOSIT 32059 0.00 3,000.00 251,682.0
32063 32066 LT il
[ 29-0CT-14 29-0CT-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 | 252,682.0
’ 29-0CT-14 99-0CT-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32147 0.00 1,000.00 | 253,682.0
29-OCT-14 29-0CT-14 3119 REVERSAL: CASH 0.00 -1,000.00 252,682.0
DEPOSIT i i
30-0CT-14 30-OCT-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32178 0.00 12,000.00 | 264,682.0!
‘} 32185 32198 i
| 30-0CT-14 30-OCT-14 3119 REVERSAL: CASH 0.00 -12,000.00 252,682.0!
| DEPOSIT 32178 32185 1
j 32198 ‘
[ 30-0CT-14 30-OCT-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32178 0.00 3,000.00 "255,682.01
By 32185 32198
31-0CT-14 34-OCT. 4 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32203 0.00 2,000.00 | 257,682.0
32215 ;
01-NOV-14 01-NOV-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32242 0.00 1,000.00 258,682.0
03-NOV-14 03-NOV-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32270 0.00 2,000,00 | '260,682.0
0896
05-NOV-14 05-NOV-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0278 0.00 1,000.00 261,682.0
05-NOV-14 05-NOV-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32390 0.00 1,000.00 262,682.0!
06-NOV-14 06-NOV-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10045 0.00 500.00 | 263,182.0
10-NOV-14 10-NOV-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 898 0.00 1,000.00 | 264,182.00
11-NOV-14 11-NOV-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 32532 0.00 1,000.00 265,182.0!
17-NOV-14 17-NOV-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10058 0.00 500.00 | 265,682.0
17-NOV-14 17-NOV-14 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10046 0.00 500.00 266,182.0!

|
|
|
L
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 TRANS VALUE BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO [ DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT | BALANCE
DATE DATE s e At
23-DEC-14 | 23-DEC-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33813 0.00 1,000.00 | 304,682.0
$3-DEC-14 | 23-DEC-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33824 0.00 1,000.00 305,682.0
24-DEC-14 | 24-DEC-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33882 0.00 3,000.00 | 308,682.0' .
33888 33894 i
24-DEC-14 | 24-DEC-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33912 0.00 2,000.00 | 310,682.01
33917 §0
24-DEC-14 | 24-DEC-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33902 0.00 1,000.00 | 311,682.00
26-DEC-14 | 26-DEC-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33959 0.00 2,000.00 | 313,682.00
: 33932, : : -
26-DEC-14 | 26-DEC-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33995 0.00 2,000.00 315,682.0
33999 - bl
26-DEC-14 | 26-DEC-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33928 0.00 3,000.00 318,682.0
| 34020 34008
[ 26-DEC-14 | 26-DEC-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34029 0.00 1,000.00 319,682.01
27-DEC-14 | 27-DEC-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34093 0.00 1,000.00 320,682.0
29-DEC-14 | 29-DEC-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34206 0.00 2,600.00 | ©322,682.0
34246
29-DEC-14 | 29-DEC-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34240 0.00 1,000.00 | " 323,682.0
29-DEC-14 | 29-DEC-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34261 0.00 2,000.00 325,682.0
, . 34273 ~
29-DEC-14 | 29-DEC-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34324 0.00 1,000.00 | 326,682.0
30-DEC-14 | 30-DEC-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34099 0.00 1,000.00 | - 327,682.0
30-DEC-14 | 30-DEC-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34333 0.00 2,000.00 329,682.0
! 34405 _ L
31-DEC-14 | 31-DEC-14 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34436 0.00 2,000.00 331,682.0
34266 GGy @
31-DEC-14 | 31-DEC-14 | 3119 REC NO 33979 0.00 1,000.00 332,682.0
01-JAN-15 | 01-JAN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 333,682.0
07-JAN-15 | 01-JAN-15 | 3119 REVERSAL: CASH 0.00 ~1,000.00 332,682.0
’ : DEPOSIT tre ST ’ |
01-JAN-15 | 01-JAN-15 3119 CD 34455 0.00 1,000.00 333,682.0
02-JAN-15 | 02-JAN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34485 0.00 1,000.00 334,682.0
02-JAN-15 | 02-JAN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34493 0.00 1,000,00 335,682.0
[ i Lo ! S
[ 03-JAN-15 | 03-JAN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34519 0.00 3,000.00 338,682.0
34513 34506 ok
05-JAN-15 | 05-JAN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34540 0.00 7,000.00 339,682.0
05-JAN-15 | 05-JAN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34582 0.00 1,000.00 340,682.0
06-JAN-15 | 06-JAN-15 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34556 0.00 3,000.00 343,682.0 |
34569 34601 o jir i
06-JAN-15 | 06-JAN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34609 0.00 7,000.00 344,682.0 |
07-JAN-15 | 07-JAN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34643 0.00 2,000.00 346,682.01
/ 34642 = it
09-JAN-15 | 09-JAN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34671 0.00 1,000.00 347,682.0
[ 19-JAN-15 19-JAN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34772 0.00 3,000.00 350,682.0
; 34753 34716 24
[ 20-JAN-16 | 20-JAN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34845 0.00 2,000.00 352,682.0
34825 At T ' =
"20-JAN-15 | 20-JAN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34872 0.00 1,000.00 353,682.0
21-JAN-15 | 21-JAN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 34951 0.00 7,000.00 354,682.0
23-JAN-15 | 23-JAN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 355,682.0
23-JAN-15 | 23-JAN-15 3119 35083 0.00 1,000.00 356,682.0
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22-APR15

22-APR-15.

0913

TRANS VALUE BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT BALANCE
DATE DELE:" S ;s
23-JAN-15 23-JAN-15 3119 35091 0.00 1,000.00 357,682.0
27-JAN-15 27-JAN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 35123 0.00 4,000.00 361,682.0
i 35119 35147 35155
27-JAN-15 27-JAN-15 3119 BY CLG REC 34796 0.00 1,000.00 362,682.0
28-JAN-15- | 28-JAN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 35207 0.00 1,000.00 363,682.0
29-JAN-15 ... | 29-JAN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 35242 0.00 ~1,000.00 364,682.0
30-JAN-15 | B0-JAN=15 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT S NO 0.00 1,000.00 365,682.0
14 i 35266
31-JAN-15- | 31-JAN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 35285 0.00 1,000.00 366,682.0
31-JAN-15 31-JAN-15 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 | - 13,629.00 380,311.0
: e FROMO1-AUG-14 TO 31-
siEd R 8 JAN-15
05-FEB-15 05-FEB-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 381,311.0
05-FEB-15 05-FEB-15 3119 REVERSAL: CASH 0.00 -1,000.00 380,311.0
s DEPOSIT #
05-FEB-15 05-FEB-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 35342 0.00 1,000.00 381,311.0
06-FEB-15 06-FEB-15 3119 FUNDS TRANSFER 0.00 1,000.00 382,311.0
e el 1) FROM CANARA BANK
' CHINTALA
12-FEB-15 | 12-FEB-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 35424 0.00 71,000.00 383,311.0
18-FEB-15" | 18-FEB-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 35496 0.00 1,000.00 384,311.0
20-FEB-15 | 20-FEB-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10048 0.00 1,000.00 385,311.0
10047
20-FEB-15 | 20-FEB-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10049 0.00 500.00 385,811.0
26-FEB-15 | 26-FEB:15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 35599 0.00 ~.1,000.00 386,811.0
12-MAR-15" | 122MAR-15 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 35857 0.00 1,000.00 s e
12-MAR-15" = | 12-MAR-15 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 35845 0.00 1,000.00 388,811.0
06-APR-15" | 0B-APR-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 36500 0.00 2,000.00 390,811.0
: 36505
07-APR-15 | 07-APR-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 36538 0.00 1,000.00 391,811.0
09-APR-15 = ['09-APR-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 36582 0.00 1,000.00 392,811.0
09-APR-15" "09+AER515 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 36641 0.00 1,000.00 393,811.0
10-APR-15" - | 10-APR-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0906 0.00 1,000.00 394,811.0
T1-APRA5 | 11-APR-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0907 0.00 1,000.00 395,811.0
13-APR-15 13-APR-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0908 0.00 1,000.00 396,811.0
13-APR-15 13-APR-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 36633 0.00 3,000.00 399.811.0
‘ : ‘ 36640 36737
15-APR-15 15-APR-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 36920 0.00 1,000.00 400,811.0
" 15:APR-15 | 15-APR-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 401,811.0
16-APR-15" | 16-APR:15 [ 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 37001 0.00 1,000.00 402,811.0
18-APR15 "‘-‘1‘5—,APR7;;1;5; 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 37077 0.00 "2,000.00 404,811.0
bl i 37079
20-APR-15 . | 20-APR-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0909 0.00 2,000.00 406,811.0
PN 0910
20-APR-15 ' [ 20-APR-15 | 3119 CASH DEPO 37118 0.00 1,000.00 407,811.01
20-APR-15 | 20-APR-16 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10063 0.00 500.00 4083110
21-APR-15" 21,§AP_R-1§ 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0912 0.00 *1,000.00 409,311.0
3119 CASH DEPOSIT RNO: 0.00 1,000.00 410,311.0
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[TRANS _ | VALUE | BRANCH REFIGTigi0 ~HIRIPTION WITHDRAW | DE
| DATE ‘ A8 Sl R 1
TSR APRTE aE e e RBPCRT ST 0.00
1 24-APR-15 [ 3119 —___—T("DEPOSIT 37164 TN
"1 29.APR5 3119 —___—TMDEPOSIT 0426 | 0.00
30-APR.S 3176 — DEPOSIT 0914 ¢ 0.00
EMAY-15 T390 % DEPOSIT 10206 0.00
07-MAY-15 3119 ‘@SH DEPOSIT 0915 0.00
TSeiA e s Tt G#DEPOSIT 37512 0.00
TR ETR R T R —__—#DEPOSIT 0465 0.00
ST Ve ——# DEPOSIT KVN 0.00
JAIA 11331A0386
3MAY-1E | 13-MAY-15 3119 — T MDEPOSIT 0916 0.00
FTEAYTe | 16-MAY-15 3719 —C# DEPOSIT 37677 0.00
e T W DEPOSIT 917 918 0.00
4120 921
T8-MAY-1E | 18MAY-15 3119 __—T M DEPOSIT 272 274 0.00
RN E R e —__—T7MDEPOSIT 924 923 0.00
T9-MAY-1E | 19-MAY-15 3119 ~— oM DEPOSIT 273 0.00
[9-MAY-15 | 19-MAY-15 3119 ——_ T DEPOSIT 922 925 0.00
1
M oiayE | 1oMAY-18. "371a —1———___—17//{DEPOSIT 432 438 0.00
| B Ve e Al
T 20-MAYAE | 20-MAY-15 | 3119 ¢ DEPOSIT 0934 0,00
) “(Mf)
BINEGH T ¢/l DEPOSIT 0921 0.00
1 (110928 0643
" 21-MAY-15 | 21-MAY-15 | 3119 cur BEPOSIT 38027 .98 0 |
| | “
5o MAY-5 | 22-MAY-15 | 3119 cu DEPOSIT 0929 0.00 """““H‘\
3 L i ke S O IE R RNl |1 s
e e ¢/ DEPOSIT 0933 0.00
3 0932 _ ¢ YN R
s el C/§1DEPOSIT 38088 0.00
VINECE e —¢/# DEPOSIT 936 0.00
SEaE ke YL ¢/ DEPOSIT 271 0.00
SRTE e T _ 1/ DEPOSIT 937 938 0.00
S MAY-15 J’ ZeNRYAE T EteT T T ——TEe/DEPOSITA43 D
M 30-VMAY-15 | 30-MAY-15 3119 C)H DEPOSIT 0939 0.00
e E 0T-JUN-TE 3119 /1 DEPOSIT 0427 0.00
M SR s /41 DEPOSIT 0940 0.00
o, T T s C/H DEPOSIT 944 947 0.00
4998235
T09.JUNT5 | 09-JUN-15 | 3119 RSl g
‘ o3ll1331A03F9 0709
09U N-HJ 09-JUN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 943 942 0.00
‘ 438193 437
[ 09-JUN-15 09-JUN-15 3119 CASHDEPOSIT 428 438 0.00
’TFJW15 3119 G PO 2 i
7 w T 5391 DEPOSIT 38285 0.00
‘ ¢
. ;Wjﬁ.j{f“) T ST 9 DEPOSIT 949 0.00
| L
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VALUE

TRANS VALU BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT BALANCE
DATE DATE S
11-JUN-15 | 11-JUN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 474311.0
11-JUN-15 | 11-JUN-15 3119 REVERSAL: CASH 0.00 -1,000.00 473,311.0
* ’ DEPOSIT 4
11-JUN-15 11-JUN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 950 0.00 1,000.00 474,311.0
12-JUN-15 12:JUN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 951 0.00 1,000.00 475,311.0
15-JUN-15 15-JUN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 955 954 0.00 4,000.00 479,311.0
15-JUN-15 | 16-JUN-15 | 3119 ?:Ts?fésposw 430 0.00 1,000.00 480,311.0
15-JUN-15 " | 15v§f;iUNa15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 464 0.00 -1,000.00 481,311.0
15-JUN-15 15-JUN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 441 462 0.00 3,000.00 484,311.0
15-JUN-15 15-JUN-15 3119 ?;X)SH DEPOSIT 956 0.00 1,000.00 485,311.0:
16-JUN-15 - | 16-JUN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 957 0.00 1,000.00 486,311.0
17-JUN-15 17-JUN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 959 0.00 -1,000.00 487,311.01
17-JUN-15 .. 1.7-_4UN-15, 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 68,000.00 555,311.0
17-JUN-15_ 17JUN15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 961 0.00 1,000.00 556,311.0
~18-JUN-15 1§-J.UN-i5 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 982 960 0.00 3,000.00 559,311.0
gL : 4
19-JUN-15- | 19-JUN-15 3119 ?:i\ssH DEPOSIT 964 0.00 1,000.00 560,311.0
19-JUN-15= = VJQ;TJL;!N-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 444 965 0.00 3,000.00 563,311.01
| 20-JUN-15- [ 20-JUN-15 3119 ?:GAGSH DEPOSIT 299 0.00 1,000.00 564,311.0:
22 JUN-15 15 ‘?Z-QUN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 967 968 0.00 3,000.00 567,311.0
22-JUN-15" [ 22-JUN-15 3119 gi\QSH DEPOSIT 0971 0.00 1,000.00 568,311.0
'22-JUN-15 | 22-JUN-15° 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 972 973 0.00 * 4,000.00 572,311.0
; : 974 976
22-JUN-15" | 22-JUN-15 3119 CD 0970 0.00 1,000.00 573,311.0
22-JUN-15 [ 22-JUN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 900 901 0.00 5,000.00 578,311.0
i 903 279 280 G
23-JUN-15 | 28-JUN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 445 461 0.00 3,000.00 581,311.0
23-JUN-15 | 23-JUN-15 3119 ?:ZISH DEPOSIT 460 0.00 1,000.00 582,311.0
23-JUN-15" 7 | 232JUN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 958 0.00 "1,000.00 583,311.0
24-JUN-15 24-“JUN-15' 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0282 0.00 1,000.00 584,311.0
25-JUN-15 25-JUN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 283 0.00 1,000.00 585,311.0!
25-JUN-15 | 25-JUN-15 3119 .CD 284 285 0.00 2,000.00 587.311.0
25-JUN-15 25-JUN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 285 287 0.00 2,000.00 589,311.0:
26-JUN-15 | 26-JUN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 62,000.00 651,311.0
26-JUN-15 | 26-JUN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 288 0.00 1,000.00 652,311.0
| 26-JUN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 291 0.00 1,000.00 653,311.0
29-JUN-15" 29J N-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 15024 0.00 4,000.00 657,311.0
; FA L H e 15043 15032 15015 )
29-JUN-15 | 29-JUN-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 16,000.00 673,311.0
| 30-JUN-15 3OJUN15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 15119 0.00 1,000.00 674,311.0
3}O-J_UN-15-:.-1 300 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 15127 0.00 2,000.00 676,311.0
O1-J"UL-15'?.-§ i 3119 2)5A183F1{ DEPOSIT 15135 0.00 " 4,000.00 680,311.0
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TRANS VALUE BRANCH REFICHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT | BALANGE
DATE DATE s e
978 987 986 ,
©1-JUL-15 | 01-JUL-15 3119 CD 15141 15148 298 297 0.00 5,000.00 685,311.0
] 15144 , :
01-JUL-15 01-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 15155 0.00 3,000.00 | 6883110
15159 15163 e s P
01-JUL-15 01-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 15168 0.00 1,000.00. |- 7 689,311.0
02-JUL-15 02-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10207 0.00 500,00 | 6896110
03-JUL-15 03-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 447 979 0.00 2,000.00 6918110
04-JUL-15 04-JUL-15 3119 TD3119401000303 TD. 500,000.00 0.00 191,811.0
: PAYIN CASA XFER: ‘
06-JUL-15 06-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 15117 0.00 1,000.00 192,811.0
07-JUL-15 07-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0449 0.00 1,000.00 193,811.0
08-JUL-15 08-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 38677 0.00 1,000.00 194,811.01
" 13-JUL-15 13-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 4800.00 198,811.0
14-JUL-15 14-JUL15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 452 0.00 7,000.00 199,811.0
15-JUL-15 15-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 453 0.00 1,000.00 200,811.0
16-JUL-15 16-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT+ 4 SLIPS 0.00 4,000.00 204.811.0
16/07/2015 £
17-JUL-15 17-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 15 0.00 15,000.00 219,811.0
SLIPS 17/07/2015 s i
20-JUL-15 20-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 39 REC 0.00 36,000.00 255,811.0
20-JUL-15 20-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 26 0.00 26,000.00 281,811.0
SLIPS e Dt
21-JUL-15 21-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 31 0.00 58,900.00 340,711.0
i SLIPS 21/07/2015 it :
[ 21-JUL-15 21-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 23,000.00 363,711.0
22-JUL-15 22-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 18 0.00 18,000.00 381,711.0
i SLIPS 22/07/2015 L b AR
[ 22-JUL-15 22-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 33 0.00 33,000.00 414,711.0
‘ SLIPS LA
23-JUL-15 23-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 41,000.00 455,711.0
41SLIPS 23/07/2015 Gt :
24-JUL15 24-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 36 0.00 36,000.00 491,711.0
: SLIPS 24/07/2014 ,
25-JUL-15 25-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 11 0.00 11,000.00 | 502,711.0
SLIPS 25/07/2015 ?
25-JUL-15 25-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 7 SLIPS 0.00 7,000.00 | - .. 509,711.0:
28-JUL-15 28-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 50 0.00 50,000.00 - 559,711.01
SLIPS 28/07/2015 i,
29-JUL-15 29-JUL-15 3119 BY CLG REC 16172 0.00 1,000.00. 7560,711.0
29-JUL-15 | 29-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 8 SLIPS 0.00 8,000.00 | 568,711.0 |
29/07/2015 :
29-JUL-15 29-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 9 0.00 9,000.00 577,711.01
: RECPT 29.07.15 : - :
30-JUL-15 30-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 18,000.00 1595,711.0
30-JUL-15 30-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 10,000.00, 605,711.0
10SLIPS 30/07/2015 :
30-JUL-15 30-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 8 SLIPS 0.00 8,000.00 613,711.0
: 30/07/2015 T :
31-JUL-15 31-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 4 SLIPS 0.00 4,000.00. 617,711.0
31-JUL-15 31-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 76 0.00 76,000.00 | _ 693,711.0
SLIPS 31/07/2015 i
31-JUL-15 31-JUL-15 3119 CD ISSED DOWEL REC 0.00 1,000.00 | 694,711.0
NO 15364 DT20/07/2015
31-JUL-15 31-JUL-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT REC 0.00 1,000.00 695,711.0
17099 ] !




29-AUG-15

29-AUG-15

TRANS | " VALUE BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT BALANCE
DATE DATE S
31-JUL-15 31-JUL-15 3119 REVERSAL: CASH 0.00 -1,000.00 694,711.0
! o DEPOSIT REC 17099
31-JUL-15 31-JUL-15 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 8,261.00 702,972.0
i sl FROMO1-FEB-15 TO 31-
JUL-15
01-AUG-15 01-AUG-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 5 SLIPS 0.00 5,000.00 707.972.0
01/08/2015
03-AUG-15 03-AUG-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 105,900.00 813,872.0
04-AUG-15 | 04-AUG-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 60,000.00 873,872.0
04-AUG-15 | 04-AUG-15 3119 REVERSAL: CASH 0.00 -60,000.00 813,872.0
el T DEPOSIT
04-AUG-15 04-AUG-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 62,000.00 875,872.0
04-AUG-15 | 04-AUG-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 43 0.00 43,000.00 918,872.0
SLIPS 04/08/2015
05-AUG-15 05-AUG-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 20 0.00 20,000.00 938,872.0
4 e SLIPS 05/08/2015
06-AUG-15 06-AUG-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10 0.00 30,000.00 968,872.0
IR o ; SLIPS 06/08/2015 2
06-AUG-15 06-AUG-15 3119 REVERSAL: CASH 0.00 -30,000.00 938,872.0
DEPOSIT 10 SLIPS
G bl b 06/08/2015
06-AUG-15 | 06-AUG-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10 0.00 10,000.00 948,872.0
: Ul SLIPS 06/08/2015 ;
06-AUG-15 | 06-AUG-15 3119 BY CLG REC 17715 0.00 1,000.00 949,872.0
07-AUG-15 .| 07-AUG-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 7 SLIPS 0.00 7,000.00 956,872.0
bl : ‘ 07/08/2015 fi4
10-AUG-15 | 10-AUG-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 5 SLIPS 0.00 5,000.00 961,872.0
4 S 10/08/2015
12-AUG-15. .. | 12-AUG-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 18424 0.00 .1,000.00 962,872.0
13-AUG-15 _ | 13-AUG-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 18578 0.00 2,000.00 964.872.0
; EERL 18271
14-AUG-15 | 14-AUG-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 239,000.00 1,203,872.0
T4-AUG-15 _ | 14-AUG-15. 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0471 0.00 1,000.00 1,204,872.0
17-AUG-15 117-,AUG,—15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 19675 0.00 ~1,000.00 1,205,872.0
17-AUG-1S i 1%-_AUG_—15 3119 ‘CASH DEPOSIT 19544 0.00 4,000.00 1,209,872.0:
| ] RERL o) 19573 19581 19624
18-AUG-15 | 18-AUG-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 19735 0.00 3,000.00 1,212,872.0
] Bkl 19714 19721
19-AUG-15 | 19-AUG-15 3119 CD 19867 19857 18276 0.00 5,000.00 1,217,872.0
i 19800 19791
20-AUG-15. ... | 20-AUG-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 19893 0.00 4,000.00 1,221,872.0
i 7 19898 19916 19920
24-AUG-15 24-AUG-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 1,222,872.01
| 24-AUG-15 24-AUG-15 3119 TD3119401000318 TD. 1,000,000.00 0.00 222,872.0
PAYIN CASA XFER.:
24-AUG-15 24-AUG-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 20020 0.00 1,000.00 223,872.0
| 25-AUG-15 25-AUG-15 3119 CD 20064 20039 20035 0.00 6,000.00 229,872.0
| gl ol 20008 0474 0473
25-AUG-15 | 25-AUG-15 3119 00000054114 | FUNDS TRANSFER TO 73,000.00 0.00 156,872.01
e 1 PRINCIPAL
25-AUG-15 3119 19905 19911 0.00 2,000.00 158,872.01
| 25-AUG-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 20083 0.00 2,000.00 160,872.0:
‘ 20089
26-AUG-15 ', : 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 20102 0.00 1,000.00 161,872.0
27-AUGT5 | | 21AUG5 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 20180 0.00 3,000.00 164,872.0
: bl 20148 20160 :
28-AUG-15 | 28-AUG-15 3119 RNO.20049 0.00 1,000.00 165,872.01
3119 CASH DEPOSIT 20212 0.00 1,000.00 166,872.0
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BALANCE

TRANS VALUE BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT
DATE DATE : s Lol e
31-AUG-15 31-AUG-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 20279 0.00 1 3,000.00 - 169,872.01
’ 20283 20251 i
B1-AUG-15 31-AUG-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 20288 0.00 2,000.00 - 171,872.0
01-SEP-15 01-SEP-15 3119 ?;3\153 DEPOSIT 2880 0.00 1,560,100" 1?3,3?2.0'
01-SEP-15 01-SEP-15 3119 REVERSAL: CASH 0.00 -ﬂsoo.oof iE 171,872.0:
DEPOSIT 2880 i )
01-SEP-15 01-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 42895 0.00 1,500.00 173,372.01
01-SEP-15 01-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 20378 0.00 1,000.0671 v174,é72.ol ,
01-SEP-15 | 01-SEP-15 | 3119 CASHDEPOSIT 20393 0.00 1,000.00 1753720
01-SEP-15 01-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 20262 0.00 3,000.00 178,372.0".
20310 20369

02-SEP-15 02-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 20420 0.00 1,000.00 179,372.0!
03-SEP-15 03-SEP-15 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 20476 0.00 1,000.00 180,372.0'
04-SEP-15 04-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 20287 0.00 1,800.00 | 181,372.01
07-SEP-15 07-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT20919 0.00 1,000.00, | 182,372.01
07-SEP-15 07-SEP-15 31<19 CASH DEPOSIT 20759 0.00 1,000.00 183,372.0
08-SEP-15 08-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT0476 0.00 1,oodl;ooA 3 : “184,372'.01
08-SEP-15 08-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 21137 0.00 1,000.00 185,372.0
08-SEP-15 | 08-SEP-15 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT21095 0.00 7,000.00 | T 86a72.0

| 08-SEP-15 08-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT0475 0.00 1,000.00 | 187,372.0
08-SEP-15 08-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 21025 0.00 1,000.00 188,372.0)
09-SEP-15 09-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 21198 0.00 1,000.00 189,372.01-
09-SEP-15 09-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 21278 0.00 1,000.00 190,372.0
09-SEP-15 09-SEP-15 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 21301 0.00 1,000.00 191,372.0" |
09-SEP-15 09-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 21152 0.00 1,000.00 192,372.0
10-SEP-15 10-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 21369 0.00. 1,000,00 193,372.01

[ 10-SEP-15 10-SEP-15 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 21443 0.00 1,000.00 194,372.0;

[ 10-SEP-15 10-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 21448 0.00 1,000.00 195,372.01

| 10-SEP-15 10-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 21496 0.00 1,000.00 196,372.0

70-SEP-15 10-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 21500 0.00 1,000.00 197 3721008
10-SEP-15 10-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT21482 0.00 1,000,00 ' 198,372.‘0@‘{ |
10-SEP-15 10-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 21519 0.00 1,000.00 199.372.0. .
11-SEP-15 11-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 21402 0.00 1,000.00 200,372.0

" 11-SEP-15 11-SEP-15 3119 CLG 20681 0.00 1,000.00 201,372.0
14-SEP-15 14-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 21375 0.00 1,000.00 202,372.0
15-SEP-15 15-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 21853 0.00 1,000.00 203,372.0
15-SEP-15 15-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 21806 0.00 1,000,00 204,372.0
15-SEP-15 15-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 21904 0.00 1,000.00 205,372.01
15-SEP-15 15-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 21933 0.00 1,000,00 206,372.0:

16-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0263 0.00 1,000.00 207,372.0

[ 16-SEP-15
|

Page 26 of 40




3o

24

VALUE

TRANS , BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW [ DEPOSIT BALANCE
| DATE DATE S
19-SEP-15 19-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 22172 0.00 1,000.00 208,372.0
21:SEP-15 21-SEP-15° 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0412 0.00 1,000.00 209,372.0
22-SEP-15 22-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 22359 0.00 1,000.00 210,372.0
23-SEP-15 23-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 22407 0.00 1,000.00 211.372.0
28-SEP-15- - | 28-SEP-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0413 0.00 1,000.00 212,372.0
29-SEP-15 29-SEP-15 3119 BY CLG 22366 0.00 [ - :-1,000.00 T
12-0CT-15' - | 12-0CT-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 23127 0.00 1,000.00 214,372.0
15-0CT-15 15-0CT-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT REC NO 0.00 500.00 214,872.0
i 10064
- 15-0CT-15" |- 15-0CT-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT REC NO 0.00 500.00 215,372.0
! 10065
16-OCT-15 16-0CT-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT REC NO 0.00 1,000.00 216,372.0
' ‘ 23261
16-OCT-15 16-0CT-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT REC NO 0.00 1,009.00 247 37000
23178
27-0CT-15 | |1 2300115 3119 23291 FEE 16/10/2015 0.00 1,000.00 218,372.0
02-NOV-15 | 02-Nov-15 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 23637 0.00 1,000.00 219 372.0i
02-NOV-15 ' | 02-NOV-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 23655 0.00 1,000.00 220,372.01
"03-NOV-15 | 08-NOV-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 [ ~ 74,000.00 224.372.0
04-NOV-15 = | 04-NOV-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 23780 0.00 1,000.00 225,372.0
09-NOV-15 | 09-NOV-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 24046 0.00 1,000.00 226,372.0
09-NOV-15 | 09°:NOV-15 3119 BY CLG REC 23784 0.00 1,000.00 2073720
10-NOV-15 | 10-NOV-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 19,000.00 246,372.0
12-NOV-15 | 12-NOV-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT B S 0.00 1,000.00 247 372.0
! > L VAMSI KRISHNA
13-NOV-15 13-NOV-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 24140 0.00 1,000.00 248,372.0
13-NOV-15 | 13-NOV-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 24136 0.00 1,000.00 249,372.0
13-NOV-15 13-NOV-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 24144 0.00 1,000.00 250,372.0
13.NOV-15 | 13:NOV-15 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 24173 0.00 1,000.00 2513720
13-NOV-15 13-NOV-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 24168 0.00 1,000.00 252,372.0
13-NOV-15 13-NOV-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10066 0.00 500.00 252.872.0
16-NOV-15 16-NOV-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT U 0.00 1,000.00 253,872.0
DILEEP KUMAR
16-NOV-15 16-NOV-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 24230 0.00 1,000.00 254 872.0
17-NOV-15 17-NOV-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 24252 0.00 1,000.00 255,872.0
17-NOV-15 17-NOV-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 24265 0.00 1,000.00 256,872.0
18-NOV-15 18-NOV-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 24280 0.00 1,000.00 257,872.0
19-NOV-15_ | 19-NOV-15 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 24303 0.00 1,000.00 258,872.0
19-NOV-15 11;9-Ni.0\7;'-1f5 @1 3119 CASH DEPOSIT P 0.00 1,000.00 259,872.0
e e s KANAKA SAl EEE
19-NOV-15 19-NOV-15 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 260,872.0
' oL B n MAHESH SIYYADHULLA
] iE EEE
19-NOV-15 | 19-NOV-15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 24327 0.00 1,000.00 261,872.0
20-NOV-15_ 20;-N;0v{15 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 24382 0.00 1,000.00 262,872.0
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26

TRANS VALUE BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT BALANCE 7
DATE DATE S
05-JAN-16 05-JAN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT, 26182 0.00 1,000.00 295,372.0
18-JAN-16 18-JAN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT K J 0.00 7.000.00 296,372.0

THLE Bk CHAITANYA EEE i
20-JAN-16 20-JAN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 26333 0.00 ~1,000.00 267,372.0
30-JAN-16 30-JAN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 26596 0.00 1,000.00 298,372.0
31-JAN-16 31-JAN-16 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 6,974.00 305,346.0

; Bl FROMO01-AUG-15 TO 31-

il ; JAN-16
06-FEB-16 06-FEB-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 26776 0.00 1,000.00 306,346.0
06-FEB-16 06-FEB-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10055 0.00 1,000.00 307,346.0
10-FEB-16 10-FEB-16, 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10058 0.00 2,000.00 T 3090460
10-FEB-16 10-FEB-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10071 0.00 2.000.00 311,346.0
11-FEB-16 11-FEB-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 10072 0.00 1,000.00 312,346.0
12-FEB-16, | 12-FEB-16 3119 00000054114 | FUNDS TRANSFER TO 95,420.00 6.00 216.,926.0

A 3 PRINCIPAL
17-FEB-16 17-FEB-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT27014 000 2 0600 217,926.0
22-FEB-16 | 22-FEB-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 218,926.0
23-FEB-16 = | 23-FEB-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT ** 0.00 1,881.00 220,807.0;
03-MAR-16 | 03-MAR-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 27312 0.00 1,000.00 221,807.0
10-MAR-16 | 10-MAR-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 27414 0.00 "~ 1,000.00 222.807.0
19-MAR-16 | 19-MAR-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT27848 0.00 1,000.00 223,807.0
22-MAR-16 | 22:MAR-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 21402 0.00 1,000.00 224 .807.0
24-MAR-16 * | 24:MAR-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 27982 0.00 1,000.00 225.807.0
30-MAR-16 30-MAR-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT K 0.00 1,000.00 226.807.0
i o . MOHAN RAQO : 4
04-APR-16 04-APR-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 28412 0.00 | ©~ +1,000.00 227.,807.0
04-APR-16 C‘)4:APR-‘1-6‘ 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 28410 0.00 1,000.00 228,807.0
06-APR-16- 06-APR-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 28437 0.00 1,000.00 229,807.0
12-APR-16. | 12-APR-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 28518 0.00 ~1,000.00 230,807.0
13-APR-16 | 13-APR-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 28567 0.00 | 1,000.00 231,807.0 .
19-APR-16 | 19-APR-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 28668 0.00 1,000.00 232,807.0 |
22-APR-16 . | 22-APR-16 644 00000054114 | TOCLG:SB 35,640.00 0.00 197,167.0: |
4 ASSOCIATES
25-APR-16 25-APR-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 28776 0.00 1,000.00 198,167.0:
25.APR-16 | 25-APR-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 20180 0.00 1,000.00 199,167.0:
29-APR-1-6} | 29-APR-16 3119 541145 TDS 94C 2017-2018 360.00 0.00 198,807.0
{ g uga NEWS PAPER ADS
30-APR-16 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 2,287.00 201,094.0
g FROMO1-FEB-16 TO 30-
S g ; APR-16
19-MAY-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 202,094.0
il | NELLURI SANDEEP
j s CIVIL DEPT
27-MAY-16. | 27-MAY-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT K 0.00 ~1,000.00 203,094.0
: B ey SUSHMITA
30-MAY-16 | 30-MAY-16 3119 00000054114 | CASA. CHQ WITDRWL G 7,000.00 0.00 196,094.0
gl R 6 RAJASHEKAR
02-JUN-16 . | 02-JUN-16 = | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT P 0.00 1,000.00 197,094.0
ey : SANDEEP BABU
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RECNO30067

TRANS VALUE BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT . BALANCE
DATE DATE S SRlE oy e s e
02-JUN-16 02-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT P 0.00 1,000.00° " 198,094.0
’ VENKAT RAO i g e
02-JUN-16 02-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT V SAl 0.00 1,000.00 | 1199,094.0!
_ SWAROOP oo e %
02-JUN-16 02-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT M V 0.00 1,000.00 | 71200,094.00
ASWIN KUMAR s 4
02-JUN-16 02-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT G 0.00 1,000.00 | {11.201/094.00 ¢
: SANTHI PRIYA Lt oAl : i
02-JUN-16 02-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT P 0.00 1,000.00 | - 202,094.0
MANSA : Lt
02-JUN-16 02-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29065 0.00 1,000.00 " 203,094.0'
03-JUN-16 03-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT Y SRI 0.00 1,000.00 | : _‘204,09‘4.@1;’
HARSHA A 15 b
03-JUN-16 03-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT | 0.00 1,000.00 205,094.01 -
PRIYANKA
04-JUN-16 04-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 19590 0.00 1,000.00 206,094.0!
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 207,094.0:
LATTALA KOUSIC
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT V 0.00 1,000.00 ~208,094.01
ANANTH KUMAR
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT J 0.00 1,000.00 209,094.0
APPALANAIDU ‘ j
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT A 0.00 1,000.00. 210,094.00 -
PRAVEEN KUMAR
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT C 0.00 1,000.00 211,094.0
; SARAT CHANDRA 0L
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT D TEJA 0.00 1,000.00 . 212,094.01
BABU e , !
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT REESU 0.00 1,000.00 |- 213,094.0
LAXMI : :
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 214,094.0
' REGANA VIJAYA LAXMI »
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT P 0.00 1,000.00 | - 215,094.01
SRIDIVYA I
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT V 0.00 1,000.00 216,094.00
VENKATESH o 5
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29109 0.00 1,000.00- 217,094.0:
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29113 0.00 1,000.00- | - - 218,094.0
" 06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT P 0.00 1,000.00 219,094.0
MANIDEEP -’
| 07-JUN-16 07-JUN-16 [ 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29122 0.00 1,000.00. 220,094.0
08-JUN-16 08-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29177 0.00 1,000.00_ | 221,094.0
13-JUN-16 13-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29223 0.00 1,0(')0;00, 222,094.0
13-JUN-16 13-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT B RAMU 0.00 28,000.00 250,094.0
CIVIL DEPT MVGR CE Wl ElEe
13-JUN-16 13-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29228 0.00 1,000.00 | 251,094.0
[ 16-JUN-16 16-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29302 0.00 1,000.00 252,094.0
20-JUN-16 20-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT29428 0.00 1,000.00 253,094.0
22-JUN-16 22-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT B RAMU 0.00 23.000.00 276,094.0
23-JUN-16 23-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29686 0.00 1,000.00 277,094.0:
27-JUN-16 27-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29851 0.00 1,000.00 278,094.0
27-JUN-16 27-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29773 0.00 1,000.00 279,094.0
[ 27-JUN-16 27-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29812 0.00 1,000.00 280,094.0' °
[ 29-JUN-16 29-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT B RAMU 0.00 29,000.00 309,094.0
730-JUN-16 30-JUN-16 3119 FEES PAID 15331A01A9 0.00 7,000.00 | 310,094.0¢

Page 29 of 40




28

TVALUE

23-DEC-16

25°DEC-16

"TRANS BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT BALANCE
DATE DATE 7 s :

"30-JUN-16 - | 30-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT M 0.00 13,000.00 323,094.0

fikdil s BEULAH RANI

T042JUL-16. | 04-JUL-16 - | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 30412 0.00 1,000.00 324.094.0
05-JUL-16, | 05-JUL-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 30590 0.00 1,000.00 325,094.0

- 27-JUL-18] | [ 27400016 3119 CASH DEPOSIT S 0.00 97,000.00 422.094.0

: el DURGA RAO s

"28-JUL-16. . | 28-JUL-16 3119 541147 NEFT OW ALMA 73,500.00 0.00 348.594.0

" CONNECT SOL:

B PR R Lo - P16072880832734 )
28-JUL-16 28-JUL-16 3119 541147 SC NEFT 5.00 0.00 348,589.0
28-JUL-16 28.JUL16 3119 541147 STONSC 1.00 0.00 348.588.0
31-JUL-16 | 31-JUL-16 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 2,620.00 3512080

b FROMO1-MAY-16 TO 31-
- o JUL-16
01-AUG-16 - | 01-AUG-16 _ | 3119 541148 TDS 94 J 2017-18 7,000.00 0.00 344.208.0
06-AUG-16 .. |.06-AUG-16. | 3119 M PRAVEEN KUMAR 0.00 79,00G.00 423,208.0
06-AUG-16 .. | 06-AUG-16 | 3119 B S VANSI KRISHNA 0.00 17.500.00 440.708.0
10-AUG-16 | | 10-AUG-16 . | 3119 B S VANSI 0.00 1,000.00 4417080
i 4 KRISHNADEPOSIT
T12-AUG-16 - | 12-AUG-16 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT B,RAMU 0.00 | - 140,000.00 451,708.0
16-AUG-16 . | 16-AUG-16 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT BY S 0.00 7,000.00 452.708.0
| PR SAILAXMI 7661901722
T19-AUG-16 . | 19-AUG-16. | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT M 0.00 | 116,000.00 568.708.0
Rl 04 Al NAGENDRA KUMAR
22-AUG-16 | | 22-AUG-16 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 35862 0.00 1,000.00 569,708.0
05-SEP-16 | | 05:5EP-16 8888 62490652549 | MB 06700450- 05/09/16 0- 0.00 20,000.00 589,708.0
, 5. 4 0 3119101001206 iy
08-SEP-16 | | 0B-SEP-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT BSV 0.00 4,000.00 593,708.0
e KRISHNA
12-SEP-16 | | 12-5EP-16 3119 541149 SC NEFT 5.00 0.00 593.703.0
12-SEP-16 12-SEP-16 3119 541149 STONSC 1.00 0.00 593.702.0
12-SEP-16 15-SEP-16 3119 541149 NEFT OW TRAVEL IQ- 27.517.00 0.00 566,185.01
P16091219414655
20-SEP-16 | | 20-SEP-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT B RAMU 0.00 16,000.00 582.185.0
21-SEP-16 | 21-SEP-16 3119 541150 FT TO 3119.201.5038 9.00 0.00 582,176.0
07-OCT-16 | 07-0CT-16 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 17059 0.00 1,000.00 583,176.0
14.0CT-16 | 14-0CT-16 | 3119 00000036832 | B S VAMSI KRISHNA 1.100.00 0.00 582,076.0
. 1
14-0CT-16 | | 14-:0CT-16 . | 3119 00000036832 | B S VAMSI KRISHNA 12.348.00 0.00 569,728.0
| 2
15-0CT06 | | 15:0CTd6 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT T 0.00 7,500.00 571,228.0
1 KIRTHI PRIYA
3.00TH6 | 0D 6 1| 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 5.496.00 576,724.0
: : FROMO1-AUG-16 TO 31-
| OCT-16
[ 12.NOV-16 | 12-NOV-16 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT BY G 0.00 11,000.00 587,724.0
\ e LAVANYA

T14.NOV-16 | | 14:NOV-16 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT BY S V 0.00 28,000.00 615,724.0

: o SANYASI RAO
21-NOV-16 | 21-NOV-16 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 208996 0.00 1,000.00 616,724.0

"24-NOV-16 | 24-NOV-16 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT M 0.00 20,000.00 636,724.0

: t A NAGENDRA KUMAR
08-DEC-16 | | 0B-DEC-16 | 3119 CASH DEPOSITBY K 0.00 200.00 636,924.0
Lol SRIRAM
08-DEC-16 | 08-DEC-16 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT BY K 0.00 | . 106,500.00 743,424.0
: 4 g SRIRAM
3119 00000036832 | CASA. CHEQUE 1,000.00 0.00 742.424.0
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TRANS VALUE BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT | BALANCE
DATE DATE S Ll e e U B
02-JUN-16 02-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT P 0.00 1,000.00 198,094.0
i ‘ VENKAT RAO L {EL B
#0-JUN-16 02-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT V SAl 0.00 1,000.00 | T 199,094.0
: SWAROOP T b Ne g
02-JUN-16 02-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT M V 0.00 1,000.00 | 11200,09400
ASWIN KUMAR i e 45 b
02-JUN-16 02-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT G 0.00 1,000.00 | .. 201,094.0 °
SANTHI PRIYA FLlie : o
02-JUN-16 02-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT P 0.00 1.000.00 12020940
MANSA o - e
02-JUN-16 02-JUN-16 3719 CASH DEPOSIT 29065 0.00 7,000.00 T 203,094.0
03-JUN-16 03-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT Y SRI 0.00 100000 | ~204,094.0 |
HARSHA e FE i i
03-JUN-16 03-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT | 0.00 1,000.00 205,094.0
PRIYANKA ,
04-JUN-16 04-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 19590 0.00 1,000.00 206,094.0
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 207,094.0:
LATTALA KOUSIC :
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT V 0.00 7,000.00 208,094.0
ANANTH KUMAR
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT J 0.00 7,000.00 209,094.0
il APPALANAIDU ‘
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT A 0.00 1,000.00 | 210,094.0
PRAVEEN KUMAR
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT C 0.00 1,000.00 211,094.0
: SARAT CHANDRA |
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT D TEJA 0.00 1,000.00 1 212,094.0
BABU =
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT REESU 0.00 7,000.00 | - 213,094.0°
LAXMI ; '
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 7,000.00 214.094.0
: REGANA VIJAYA LAXMI :
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT P 0.00 7,000.00 | 215,094.0
SRIDIVYA | ‘ |
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT V 0.00 1,000.00 216,094.0
VENKATESH o 1\
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29109 0.00 7,000.00- 217,094.0:
| 06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29113 0.00 1.000.00 | - 218,094.0
06-JUN-16 06-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT P 0.00 1,000.00 219,094.0
MANIDEEP {
07-JUN-16 07-JUN-16 _ | 3319 CASH DEPOSIT 29122 0.00 1,000.00 220,094.0
08-JUN-16 08-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29177 0.00 1,000.00 | 221,094 .0
13-JUN-16 13-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29223 0.00 1,000.00 | 222,094.0
13-JUN-16 13-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT B RAMU 0.00 28,000.00 250,094.0
CIVIL DEPT MVGR CE Qi bl
73-JUN-16 13-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29228 0.00 1,000.00 | 251,094.0
76-JUN-16 16-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29302 0.00 1.000.00 252.004.0 |
20-JUN-16 20-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT29428 0.00 1,000.00 253,004.0
22-JUN-16 22-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT B RAMU 0.00 23,000.00 276,094.0
23-JUN-16 23-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29686 0.00 7,000.00 277,094.0
27-JUN-16 27-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29851 0.00 1,000.00 278,094.0
27-JUN-16 27-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29773 0.00 1,000.00 279,094.0
27.JUN-16 | 27-JUN-16 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29812 0.00 1,00000 | 280,004.0
[29-JUN-16 29-JUN-16 3119 CASH DEPOSIT B RAMU 0.00 29,000.00 309,094.0
30-JUN-16 30-JUN-16 3119 FEES PAID 15331A01A9 0.00 1,000.00 | 310,094.0
RECNO30067
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TRANS VALUE BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT BALANCE
DATE DATE : S el
3 WITHDRAWAL K VARA
LAKSHMI i ppa i
03-JAN-17 03-JAN-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 23,000.00 | 7654240
18-JAN-17 18-JAN-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT B 0.00 "1,000.00. 766,424.01
I AMARESH e N
30-JAN-17 30-JAN-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT G RAJA 0.00 4,000.00. 770,424.00 |
oy : GOUTHAMI ; ; _ A
31-JAN-17 31-JAN-17 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 7,028.00 T77,452000
FROMO1-NOV-16 TO 31- : j e
JAN-17 :
08-FEB-17 08-FEB-17 3119 S CHANDINI S SIREESH 0.00 2,000.00 - 779,452.01
09-FEB-17 09-FEB-17 3119 T SRAVANI 0.00 1,000.00 780,452.00
14-FEB-17 14-FEB-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT G 0.00 4,000.00 784,452.01
KISHORE
| 21-FEB-17 21-FEB-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT BY K 0.00 1,000.00 785,452.01
PRUDVI RAJ :
21-FEB-17 21-FEB-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 786,452.01
21-FEB-17 21-FEB-17 3119 REVERSAL: CASH 0.00 -1,000.00 785,452.01
DEPOSIT
21-FEB-17 21-FEB-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT BY CH . 0.00 1,000.00. 786,452.0!
KRISHNA ;
22-FEB-17 22-FEB-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT,T S 0.00 6,000.00 792,452.01
TRIVEDI {
23-FEB-17 23-FEB-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 2,000.00 794,452 .01
27-FEB-17 27-FEB-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT M 0.00 1,000.00 795,452.00
JAYASHREE
01-MAR-17 01-MAR-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT G RAVI 0.00 1,000.00 796,452.00
SHANKAR . A
03-MAR-17 03-MAR-17 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT K 0.00 1,000.00 | 797,452.01
{ PRUDVI RAJ ) i
| 16-MAR-17 16-MAR-17 3119 CASH DEPOSITP V V 0.00 1,000.00. 798,452.0
' GEETHA i fil
18-MAR-17 18-MAR-17 3119 CASH DEPOSITP G 0.00 1,000.00 799,452 0!
- PATHRUDU bl
30-APR-17 30-APR-17 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 7,747.00 |- 1807,199.01
‘ FROMO1-FEB-17 TO 30- £r
‘ i APR-17 :
05-MAY-17 05-MAY-17 3119 00000036832 | CASA. CHEQUE 7,000.00 0.00 800,199.01
‘ 5 WITHDRAWAL G
: RAJASEKHAR
31-MAY-17 31-MAY-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT D 0.00 19,000.00 819,199.0:
PRASEEDA
| 02-JUN-17 02-JUN-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 |- - 820,199.0
RAMATHOTA SRAVANI
30-JUN-17 30-JUN-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 216849 0.00 1,000.00 | - 821,199.0
04-JUL-17 04-JUL-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT T MAHA 0.00 1,000.00 822,199.01
] LAKSHMI
04-JUL-17 04-JUL-17 3119 BY CLG FEE REC 15607 0.00 1,000.00 823,199.01
05-JUL-17 05-JUL-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 17972 0.00 1,000.00 | 824,199.01
19-JUL-17 19-JUL-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT L JAYA 0.00 1,000.00 825,199.01
SREE
31-JUL-17 SASIUL1T 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 8,221.00 833,420.01-
FROMO1-MAY-17 TO 31- i
UL '
08-AUG-17 08-AUG-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT NAVEEN 0.00 1,000.00 834,420.0:
KUMAR SIVUKU
08-AUG-17 08-AUG-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT SURALA 0.00 1,000.00 | 835,420.0!
- DINESH
24-AUG-17 24-AUG-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT K 0.00 21,000.00 856,420.01
y SRIRAM 9701885088 . !
11-SEP-17 11-SEP-17 3119 368326 NEFT OW-ALMA 81,774.00 0.00 774,646.0
CONNECT SOL-
P17091175792385
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“24-DEC-18

TRANS VALUE | BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT BALANCE
DATE /| | BATE ' s
11-SEP-17 149-SEP-17 3119 368326 NEFT SC 6.00 0.00 774,640.0
16-SEP-17 16-SEP-17 3119 368327 E TDS FOR AUG 2017 9,086.00 0.00 765,554.0
20-SEP-17 20-SEP-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT B 0.00 1,000.00 766,554.0
' : AYYAPPA 5
3MGET-17 SIEOCTEAT 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 7,429.00 773,983.0
y GraE T FROMO01-AUG-17 TO 31-
OCT-17
| 04-DEC-17 04-DEC-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 774,983.0
" 15-DEC-17 ~ | 15-DEC-17 3119 CASH DEPOSIT G 0.00 1,000.00 775,983.01
SANDEEP :
" 09-JAN-18/ " | 09-JAN-18 3119 00000036832 | CASA. CHEQUE 50,000.00 0.00 725,983.0:
8 WITHDRAWAL SELF
25-JAN-18 © | 25-JAN-18 3119 00000036832 | CASA. CHEQUE 53,526.00 0.00 672,457.0
9 WITHDRAWAL B S
VAMSI KRISHN
25-JAN-18 | 25-JAN-18" 3119 368330 NEFT OW-BALAJI 3,003.00 0.00 669,454.0
CATERERS- h
: Sy P18012500973257 :
25-JAN-18 . | 25-JAN-18 3119 368330 NEFT SC 3.00 0.00 669,451.0
29-JAN-18 = | 2',9;JAN-18 3119 908881 TDS PAYMENT JAN 2018 31.00 0.00 669,420.0:
i e 19 CQNO 908881
31-JAN-18 | 31-JAN-18 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 6,690.00 676,110.0
{ i FROMO1-NOV-17 TO 31-
4 IS JAN-18
06-FEB-18 06-FEB-18 3119 CASH DEPOSIT B 0.00 1,000.00 677,110.0
MURTHY
09-FEB-18 .. | 09-FEB-18 3119 SMS ALERT CHARGES 12.00 0.00 677,098.0
i QUARTER SEP 2017
21-FEB-18 21-FEB-18 3119 SMS ALERT CHARGES 12.00 0.00 677,086.0
i QUARTER DEC 2017
23-MAR-18 | 23-MAR-18 3119 SMS ALERT CHARGES 12.00 0.00 677,074.0
’ QUARTER MAR 2018
03-APR-18 03-APR-18 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 678,074.0
30.APR-18 | | 30:APR:18 | 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 5.781.00 683.855.0
FROMO1-FEB-18 TO 30-
o aniatiab &t o APR-18
24-MAY-18 24-MAY-18 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 235546 0.00 1,000.00 684,855.01
28-MAY-18 28-MAY-18 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 235555 0.00 1,000.00 685,855.0
05-JUN-18 - 05-JUN-18 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 18001 0.00 1,000.00 686,855.0:
05-JUN-18- - | 05-JUN-18 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 235608 0.00 -1,000.00 687,855.0
07-JUN-18 | 07-JUN-18 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 20071 0.00 1,000.00 688,855.01
13-JUN-18 13-JUN-18 3119 00000090888 | CASH PAID TO G 9,000.00 0.00 679,855.0
3 RAJASEKHAR ALANKAR
STUDIO
14-JUN-18 14-JUN-18 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 235712 0.00 1,000.00 680,855.0
20-JUN-18 20-JUN-18 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 235698 0.00 1,000.00 681,855.0
31-JUL-18 31-JUL-18 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 6,028.00 687,883.0!
i biah ldna (08 FROMO1-MAY-18 TO 31-
: Ahpiiga JUL-18
31-0CT-18 31-0CT-18 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 6,068.00 693,951.0
ey A3 Lt FROMO1-AUG-18 TO 31-
; : Spihel - ae OCT-18
03-NOV-18 03-NOV-18 3119 908884 NEFT OW:HDFC-ALMA 83,160.00 0.00 610,791.0
: 4 pEEE o CONNECT SOL-
. I g P18110399595619
03-NOV-18 = | 03-NOV-18 3119 908884 NEFT SC 6.00 0.00 610,785.0
OS—DEC-1i8 057DEC-18 3119 908885 TDS PAYMENTS 7,700.00 0.00 603,085.0
24—D_EC-18 3119 00000090888 | FUNDS TRANSFER TO B 150,000.00 0.00 453,085.0
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[ TRANS VALUE BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT | BALANCE
DATE DATE s e T
8 SAMBASIVA VAMSI KRIS : g B
21UAN-19 | 21-JAN-19 | 3119 00000090888 | FUNDS TRANSFER TO B 54,674.00 0.00 | 3984110
7 SAMBASIVA VAMSI KRIS pak $i
31-JAN-19 | 31-JAN-19 | 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 4743.00 403,1560
FROMO1-NOV-18 TO 31- e Wi
JAN-19 e : 1
05-FEB-19 | O5-FEB-19 | 1760 00000090888 | TO CLG :SVN HOTELS 8.783.00 T 0.00: 39437100 |
8 RESORTS PVT-STATE a i ,
BA 4 i
07-MAR-19 07-MAR-19 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00. (I TBds 37 0T
07-MAR-19 | 07-MAR-19 7 3119 REVERSAL: CASH 0.00 1,000.00 | 3943710
DEPOSIT e L . :
07-MAR-19 | 07-MAR-19 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 254453 0.00 7,000.00 | 395.371.0
T1-MAR-19 | 11-MAR-19 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 254507 0.00 7,000.00 3963710
T1-MAR-19 | 11-MAR-19 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 254506 0.00 7,000.00 397.371.0
12-MAR-19 | 12-MAR-19 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 254568 0.00 7,000.00 398.371.0
12-MAR-19 | 12-MAR-19 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 254566 0.00 7,000.00 | 399,371.0
T2MAR9 | 12-MAR-19 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 254560 0.00 7,000.00 | 400,371.0
T3MAR19 | 13-MAR-19 | 3119 NEFT-SBIEPAY-? 0.00 7,000.00 4013710
4 4 SBIN519072388687 .
T4-MAR19 | 14-MAR-19 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 254672 0.00 1,000.00 | 402.371.0
T4-MAR19 | 14-MAR-19 | 3919 CASH DEPOSIT 16009 0.00 1,000.00 | 4033710
T8-MAR-19 | 18-MAR-19 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 254735 0.00 1,000.00 | 404.371.0
TT8-MAR19 | 18-MAR-19 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 254734 0.00 7,000.00 " 405,371.0
25-MAR-19 | 25-MAR-19 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 254832 0.00 7,000.00 4063710
27-MAR-19 | 27-MAR-19 | 3119 SMS ALERT CHARGES 18.00 70.00 406,3530 |
e NEW T o
29-MARA9 | 29-MAR-19 | 3119 00000090888 | FUNDS TRANSFER TO B 17,090.00 0.00 389,263.0
_ 9 SAMBASIVA VAMSI KRIS A .
J9MAR19 | 29-MAR-19 | 3119 908890 NEFT OW:ICIC-M S 3.603.00 0.00 385,660.0
TRAVEOL 1Q- -
: P19032967229613
(29MAR19 | 29-MAR-19 | 3119 908890 NEFT SC 3.00 0,00 385,657.0
| 30-MAR-19 | 30-MAR-19 | 3119 908891 TDS PAYMENTS 70.00 Q00150 i 1385 5840,
08-APR19 | 08-APR-19 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 255691 0.00 7,000.00 - 3865870 |
09-APR.19 | 09-APR-19 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 255705 0.00 1,000:00 387,587.0
72.APRA9 | 22.APR-19 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 256143 0.00 7.00000 | 388.587.0'
22-APRA9 | 22-APR-19 | 3119 00000090889 | FUNDS TRANSFERTOB | 100,000.00 T 288.587.00
2 SAMBASIVA VAMSI KRIS e
J3APRA9 | 23-APR-19 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 29100 0.00 1.000.00 289.587.0
79-APRA9 | 20-APR-19 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 256233 0.00 1,000.00 290.587.0
30-APR19 | 30-APR-19 | 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 327800 | 293,865.0
FROMO1-FEB-19 TO 30- :
APR-19 L ;
T4JUN-19 | 14-JUN-19 | 3119 00000090889 | FUNDS TRANSFER TO B 8.760.00 0.00 285.105.0
3 SAMBASIVA VAMSI KRIS : ; ¥
74-JUN-19 | 24-JUN-19 | 3119 00000090889 | G V RAJA SEKHAR 12,000.00 0.00 273.105.0
i 4
12-JUL-19 12-JUL-19 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 263784 0.00 1,000.00 | - 2741050
29-JUL-19 | 29-JUL-19 3119 264662 0.00 7,000.00 275.,105.0
31-JUL-19 31-JUL19 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 251100 | - 277.6160
FROMO1-MAY-19 TO 31-
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TRANS VALUE BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION WITHDRAW | DEPOSIT BALANCE
DATE DATE | S
) JUL-19
09-SEP-19 09-SEP-19 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 0.00 1,000.00 278,616.0
09-SEP-19 09-SEP-19 3119 REVERSAL: CASH 0.00 -1,000.00 277,616.0
P | e DEPOSIT
09-SEP-19 09'-SEP:1'9 3119 27936 0.00 1,000.00 278,616.0
20- SEP- 19 20 SEP 1‘9 3119 266946 0.00 1,000.00 279,616.0
21-SEP-19 21 'SEP-19 3119 267088 0.00 1,000.00 280,616.0
25-SEP-19. - | 25-SEP-19 | 3119 267493 0.00 1,000.00 281,616.0
- 30-SEP-19 30-SEP-19 3119 908896 NEFT OW:HDFC-ALMA 89,640.00 0.00 191,976.0
- ¢ d CONNECT SOL-
P19093080786266 j
30-SEP-19. . | 30-SEP-19 3119 908896 NEFT SC 6.00 0.00 191.970.0
01-OCT-19 01-0CT-19 3119 00000090889 | FUNDS TRANSFER TO 8,300.00 0.00 183,670.0
7 PRINCIPAL INTERNET
drl : i BAN 2.
29-0OCT-19 29-0CT-19 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 20482 0.00 1,000.00 184,670.0
31-0CT-19 31-OCT-19 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 2,145.00 186,815.0
FROMO1-AUG-19 TO 31- -
OCT-19
04-JAN-20,: - | 04-JAN-20 3119 CASH DEPOSIT273747 0.00 1,000.00 187,815.0
20-JAN-20 . . | 20-JAN-20. 3119 CASH DEPOSIT273966 0.00 1,000.00 188,815.0
23-JAN-20 | 23-:JAN-20 | 3119 CASH DEPOSIT 274099 0.00 1,000.00 189,815.0:
31-JAN-20 31-JAN-20 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 1,535.00 191,350.0
FROMO1-NOV-19 TO 31-
JAN-20 )
28-FEB-20, - | 28-FEB-20 3119 CASH DEPOSIT SL NO 0.00 1,000.00 192,350.0:
_ L | el 275212
i| 30-APR-20 . | 30-APR-20 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 1,515.00 193,865.0
bt g FROMO1-FEB-20 TO 30-
L at [ Se ; APR-20
31-JUL-20 31-JUL-20 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 1,461.00 195,326.0
: FROMO1-MAY-20 TO 31-
L L ! JUL-20
31-0CT-20 . | 31-OCT-20 3119 SBINT FOR THE PERIOD 0.00 1,432.00 196,758.0:
i Ty g FROMO1-AUG-20 TO 31-
AR e OCT-20
25-NOV-20 | 25-NOV-20 3119 00000000000 | 280172 CHINTALAVALA 0.00 1,000.00 197,758.0
L .
Statement Summary :
Opening Balance | Total Debit Total Credit Amount Debit Count Credit Closing Unclear Sweep-in
Amount Count Balance Balance Balance
0.00 '3,982,184.00 4,179,942.00 47 1038 197,758.00 0.00

0.00

UNLESS THE CONSTITUENT BRINGS TO THE NOTICE OF THE BANK ANY DISCREPANCIES / OMMISSION/ ERRORS/ UNAUTHORISED
DEBITS IMMEDIATELY,

THE ENTRIES IN SUCH PASS SHEET SHALL BE DEEMED AS CORRECT AND SHALL BIND THE CONSTITUENT FOR ALL PURPOSE AND
INTENTS . %

BEWARE OF PHISHING ATTACKS THROUGH EMAILS AND FAKE WEBSITES.

: USERS ARE REQUESTED TO NOTE THAT CANARA BANK DOES NOT SEEK ANY INFORMATION THROUGH EMAIL. DO NOT
CLICK ON ANY LINK

WHICH HAS COME THROUGH EMAIL FROM UNEXPECTED SOURCES. IT MAY CONTAIN MALICIOUS .CODE OR COULD BE AN ATTEMPT
70 "PHISH" i

ALWAYS LOGIN THROUGH WWW.CANARABANK.IN . PLEASE BEWARE OF PHISHING.

CHANGE IN THE ADDRESS OF ACCOUNT HOLDER/PA HOLDER , IF ANY, MAY PLEASE BE INFORMED TO THE BRANCH ALONG WITH
ADDRESS‘PROOF :
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Fort Glacis
Details of Ombudsman : The Banking Ombudsman
Clo. RBI, 10/3/8
Nrupatunga Road
Bangalore
Bangalore
560001
Tel: 0000/ 0000  Fax:0
E-mail: bobangalore@rbi.org.in
ARE YOU A MERCHANT/ TRADER / RETAILER / SMALL VENDOR . USE DIGITAL PAYMENT CHANNEL TO R
YOUR CUSTOMERS. CONTACT MANAGER FOR MORE DETAILS. GO CASHLESS / CARDLESS. i
COMPUTER OUTPUT DOES NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE. ]

i

=+ END OF STATEMENT*****




Innovation & Incubation Policx

MAHARAJ VIJAYARAM GAPATHI RAJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING(AUTONOMOUS)

Vijayaram Nagar Campus, Chintalavalasa, Vizianagaram-535005, Andhra Pradesh
Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Listed u/s 2(f) & 12(B) of UGC
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Permanently Affiliated by INTUK-Kakinada)
NBA Accredited UG Courses: B.Tech(MEC), B.Tech(CIV), B.Tech(EEE), B.Tech(ECE), B.Tech(CSE), B.Tech(IT),
B.Tech(MEC) & B.Tech(CHE) and PG Course: MBA
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INNOVATION
AND
INCUBATION

MAHARAJ VIJAYARAM GAJAPATHI RAJ
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (A)

VIJAYARAM NAGAR CAMPUS, CHINTALAVALASA
VIZIANAGARAM - 535005
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PREAMBLE

MVGR has established a Centre for Innovation (CFI) in order to promote informal learning
and foster innovation and invention in technology, with a focus on technologies aimed at
contributing positively to the environment and to the society.

CFI will be a forum for creative output of the budding engineers and provide students the
necessary platform for realizing their ideas. The final objective is to create a great workspace
with ample guidance from faculty where student innovators can work on their ideas. It is
hoped that in the long run, CFI will evolve into a hub which encourages thinking and
provokes student collaborative work to generate novel ideas leading to startups, successful
business units and patented products.

MVGR will offer seed funding to individual students or student groups (not exceeding 3
members per group with one student acting as the lead member) to work on novel/innovative
ideas that have potential for leading to successful startup units or patentable products.
Funding will be offered in 2 categories with details of grant as given below:

CATEGORY 1: PILOT PROTOTYPE

* Grants under this category are intended to encourage student(s) to come up with any
innovative idea in any field of engineering and management.

* The student(s) shall submit an idea in the prescribed format detailing the objective of
work, expected outcomes, budget requirements with proper justification and work
plan.

* Proposals will be reviewed with the help of a committee comprising of head of the
department to which the lead student belongs along with 3 senior faculty members
and the department R&D member.

* The committee will submit their recommendations to the Principal for sanction

* Funding under this category will be limited to Rs. 5000/- per idea subject to the

financial policies of the institute

CATEGORY 2:

* Grants under this category are intended to encourage students to come up with any
innovative idea in any field of engineering and management. Preference will be given
to interdisciplinary projects and projects where significant detailing has been carried
out and initial pilot prototype has already been worked upon.

MVGR College of Enginéering (A)
VIZIANAGARAM-535005
- Page 39 of 40




e The student(s) shall submit an idea in the prescribed format detailing the objective of
work, expected outcomes, budget requirements with proper justification and work
plan.

* Proposals thus sanctioned under this category will be subjected to a two phase
evaluation/review process wherein the proposals are initially scrutinized by a
screening committee at the department level (composition as mentioned above).

e In case of interdisciplinary projects, the proposal shall be submitted to the lead
student’s head of department who will be the chairman of the screening committee.
The review committee shall also include such senior faculty members from other
departments as deemed necessary by the concerned head of department

e All proposals cleared by the screening committee shall be subjected to final review by
an apex committee at the central level.

e The apex committee shall consist of the following members:

o Principal — Chairman of the Apex Committee

Vice Principal (Acad) — Member

Dean (Faculty Development) — Member

Dean (R&D) — Member Convenor

Dean (Finance) — Member

WO O 0O %O

Dean (Quality Assurance) — Member
o Head of Department — Chairman of Screening Committee
e Proposals shall be evaluated purely on the grounds of technical soundness, novelty,
feasibility, and commercial viability.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

» The duration of the project shall be one year from the date of sanction and the
students are requested to provide an activity report and a financial review every 3
months (for projects under Category 2 and every 6 months for projects under
Category 1).

» In the case of failure to complete the project, the student(s) shall reimburse the sum
received or in proportion to the degree of completion of the project.

> Applications shall be duly filled and submitted in to the respective head of
department. Any application which is incompletely filled shall not be considered for
scrutiny.

> Applications for support will be accepted twice every year at the beginning of each
semester.

» All such call for applications will have a deadline which will be intimated to all
departments. Applications received after the deadline will not be considered for

7a
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